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UNDER THE
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ABHAYARATNA
ADAM
ADAMS
AGAFONOFF
AGAGIOTIS
AGAR
AHERN
AHMAD
AHMAD
AINGE
AITKEN
ALARAJI
ALARCON
ALI
ALKURDI
ALLAM
ALLAN
ALLEN
ALMOND
AMARASURIYA
ANANTHARAJAH
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDREA
ANDREW
ANDREWS
ANGUS
ANPALAHAN
ANSARI
ANTONIO
APPEL
APPEL
APPLERY
ARCHINAL

GARY
YASHMIN
WALTER
HELEN
ANTHONY
SERGEY
LEO
ASHISH
STEPHEN
HAIRUL
RADIN
JOHN
ALISON
AMEER
CLAUDIO
MIRGHAN]
HUSAM
MICHAEL
ROBERT
ROBERT
HELEN
DEEPICA
CHRISTINE
HUGH
KATRINA
THOMAS
ELIZABETH
BRIAN
GABRIELLE
COLIN
GEORGE
MAHESAN
ZIAUDDIN
GREGORY
JANICE
DENIS
BRUCE
GINETTE

LIST OF FINANC1IAL Medical Practitaoners AS AT 08/01/98

C/~- MEDICAL ADMINISTRATION
THE CRNBERRA HOSP1TAL
CHISHOLM MEDICAL CENTRE

'DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES &

183 WALLSEND ROAD

PRINCE OF WALES HOSPITAL
9 VICTORIA STREET

7 MUECKE PLACE

LEVEL 7

LAUNCESTON GENERAL HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

13 GREENOUGH CIRCUIT

ANRESTHETIST
48 CORINNA STREET
MEDICAL IMAGING

GOWRIE MEDICAL CENTRE
1 KIAH PLACE

P O BOX 24

SUITE 31 JOHN JAMES MED CNTR
B7/161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
SUITE A8 CANBERRA SPEC CENTRE
46 DOCKER STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

RADIOLOGY
STAFF HEALTH & OUTPATIENT

67 BRERETON STREET

EMORY CLINIC

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
YAMBA DRIVE

CH1SHOLM SHOPPING CENTRE
HEALTH PO BOX 9848

HIGH STREET

99 BATHURST ST

PO BOX 11

36 COLLICOTT CIRCUIT

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

JEFFRIES STREET

175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
161 STRICKLAND CRES

PO BOX 11

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

MEDICINE THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

2764 CANDLER ROAD

PO BOX 11 WODEN
GRRRAN

CHISHOLM
CANBERRA
CARDIFF

RBNDWICK
HALL

ISARCS

SYDNEY
LAUNCESTON
WODEN
KALEEN

MACQUARIE
WODEN
PO BOX 11 WODEN

GOWRILE
O MALLEY

MAWSON

DERKIN
DERKIN
DERKIN
WAGGA WAGGA
WODEN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
GARRAN

GARRAN

DECATUR GA

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

NSW
ACT

ACT

NsW
TAS
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NsW
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

UsA

2031
2618

2607

2000
7015
2606
2601

2614
2606
2605

2904
2606

2607

2600
2600
2600
2650
2606

2606
2605

2605

30038
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ARDLIE
ARENDTS
ARMAREGO
ARMELLIN
ARMELLIN
ARMSTRONG
ARNOLD
ARNOT-SMITH
ARORA
ARORA
ARUMUGAM
ASHLEY
ASHMAR
ASHTON
ASHTON
ASSUMPTION
AU YEUNG
AUN
AUSTEN
AUSTEN
AZOURY
BAILEY
BAKER
BANK
BANKS
BANNERMAN
BARKER
BARNES
BARRACLOUGH
BARRACLOUGH
BARRELL
BARRETT
BARWICK
BASS
BASS
BASSETT
BATAGOL
BATE

NEVILLE
GLENN
SARAH
SYDNEY
GLORIA
DENNIS
PETER
JONATHAN
SUBHASH
ANIL
THANGRVELU
BREWSTER
BRYAN
LYAL
CHRISTOPHER
IRN
KIN
NANCY
LYNETTE
ROSEMARY
JOHN
KENNETH
TRACEY
LEONARD
EMILY
PAMELA
DAVID
KE1TH
PHILIP
DAVID
MURRARY
MICHELLE
NOEL
PETER
DIANA
MARK
DAVID
RICHARD

I OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

-

DIV OF MOLECULAR MEDICINE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SULITE 10

CAPITAL PATHOLOGY
1/18 BENTHAM STREET
30 SPRENT STREET

THE CANBERRM HOSPITAL

DEPT OF CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE

69 ALBANY STREET

THE CANBERRA. HOSPITAL
25 MAWSON DRIVE

UNIT 1 12 NAPIER CLOSE

43 TORRENS STREET
THE CANBERRA HOSPITRL
INTENSIVE CARE UNIT

PO BOX 550

DEPT RADIATION ONCOLOGY
1009 JOE ROCKS ROAD

150 CRAWFORD STREET

5 LAMINGTON STREET

2/16-18 MALVERN AVENUE
122 KINGSTON ROAD

MAY GIBBS CLOSE
NEONATAL MEDICINE

102 MAWSON DRIVE

* 9 VICTORIA STREET
. 6 LEGGE STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

CANBERRA AREA MEDICAL UNIT

MICROBIOLOGY DEPT

JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE

28 THE STRAND
12 NAPIER CLOSE

DRESSER UK LTP WAYNE OPERATION IMPERIAL WAY WORTON GRANGE

61 ALTSON CIRCUIT

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
P O BOX 11

13 NAPIER CLOSE
2 MAKIM PLACE

PO BOX 11
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

PO BOX 11

PO BOX 11
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL

GARRAN

WODEN

DEALKIN
DERKIN
YARRALUMLA
NARRRBUNDAH
WOGDEN

FO BOX 11 WODEN
COFFS HARBOUR
WODEN

MAWSON

DEAKIN

BRADDON

WODEN

KOWLOON
CANBERRA CITY

THE CANBERRA HOSP, YAMBA DRIVE GARRAN

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

YAMBA DRIVE

ACT PATHOLOGY
175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

BUNGENDORE
QUEANBEYAN
DERKIN

CHATSWOOD
OXFORD
RICHARDSON

PO BOX 11 WODEN
MAWSON

HALL

DOWNER

GARRAN

DUNTROON
GARRAN

DEARLIN

CROYDON

DERKIN

READING RG2 ODW
CONDER

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NswW
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

HONG KONG

ACT
ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT

ACT
UK
AcT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
AcT
acT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
UK

ACT

oxz

2605

26061
2600
2600
2600
2604
2606
2606
2450
2606
2607
2600

2601
2606
00000
2601
2605
2621
2620
2600

2606
6RW

2905
2606
2607
2618
2602
2605
2600
2605
2600
2132
2600

2906
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BATIIS
BATLEY
BATTLAY
BAULIS
BRAXTER
BECK
BEDFORD
BEGG
BELL
BELL
BELOUSOFF
BENKETT
BENNETT
BENSON
BENTLEY
BERENSON
BERNAL-~HOYOS
BERTUCEN
BEST
BETTY
BHAM
BHARGAVAN
BHIMANI
BHULLAR
BICKNELL
BIDSTRUP
BILAL
BILLETT
BILLS
BINETTER
BISHOP
BISSAKER
BLACK
BLACK
BLACKBURN
BLISS

GRAHAME
DAMIEN
MICHELLE
JANE
PETER
ERIK
JOANNE
KEXITH
ROMA
SHRINA
SUSAN
THOMAS
JULIE
GENEVIEVE
BELINDA
JO-ANNE
MARGARET
HENRY
ELIZABETH
JEFFREY
JOHN
DAVID
AMEEN
ODPAYOTH
AZIZ
DEVIND
ANNE
HELEN
MOHAMMAD
PERRICK
ROSS
RONALD
GRAEME
PETER
PETER
ALLAN
HWIRIAM
ANTHONY

e mme g —,————

LIST OF FINRNCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

SUITE 2/JOHN JAMES MEDICAL

45 MANNHEIM STREET
15/15 COLLINS ST
VALLEY MEDICAL CENTRE
CALWELL MEDICAL CENTRE
26 CLAREVILLE RVENUE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
ACT X RAY

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY
VALLEY MEDICAL CENTRE

C/- PRINCESS MARGARET HOSPITAL

CAPITAL PATHOLOGY
CHALMERS PLACE

22 STATION STREET
5 GLASSOP STREET
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
21 EDGAR STREET
PO BOX 11

8 FLOOR

22 URIARRA ROAD

COLONIAL STATE BANK BLDG
AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF SPORT

HOLT MEDICAL CENTRE

CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT DEAKIN

6 SOLFERINO HOUSE
WERE STREET

PO BOX 11

JOHN JAMES MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
PO BOX 11

CENTRAL HEALTH LABORATCRY

6 SALFERINAR HOUSE DANN CLOSE

FOR CHILDREN
2 MAKIN PLACE

PO BOX 11

YAMBA DRIVE

CANBERRA HOSPITAL

20 COLLINS STREET

2ND FLOOR 161 LONDON CIRCUIT
PO BOX 176

HOLT PLACE

ACT
KAMBAH ACT
MELBOURNE vic
5 DANN CLOSE GARRAN ACT
CALWELL ACT
WAUCHOPE NSW
WODEN ACT
DEAKIN ACT
WODEN ACT
GILMORE CRESCENT ACT
GARRAN ACT
SUBIACO WA
DERKIN ACT
MACGREGOR ACT

NORTH STRATHFIELD NSW

BALMALN
WODEN

GARRAN
AINSLIE
WODEN

MELBOURNE
QUERNBEYAN
CANBERRA CITY
BELCONNEN

HOLT

NSW
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

vVic
NSW
ACT
ACT

ACT

2902
3000
2605
2905
2446

2606
2600

2606
2605
2605
6008
2600
2615

2137
2041
2606

2605
2602
260

3001
2620
2601
2616

2615
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BOES
BONNER
BOOTH
BOOTH
BOSTOCK
BOWEN
BOWERS
BOXRLL
BOYAPATI
BOYD
BOYD
BOYD
BRADBURY
BRADFIELD
BRADFORD
BRADLEY
BRADSHAW
BRADT
BRAGG
BRAMLEY
BRAZENOR
BREMNER
BRENNAN
BRIDGER
BRORDBRIDGE
BROCK
BROMLEY
BROODER
BROOK
BROOK
BROOKES
BROOKS
BROGKS
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN

JANARDHANA
SABINE
DANIEL
PIERS
JOHN
FRANCIS
SHIRLEY
DAVID
JOHN
PADMAVATHAMMA
ANDREW
JEFFERY
DERRICK
KERRLE
DONALD
COLLEEN
PATRICK
STEPHEN
DAVID
JUDITH
JENNET
STEPHEN
MAUREEN
FRANK
ALLAN
DEAN
JEFFREY
JENNIFER
RONALD
ANDREW
GAEL
JENNIFER
GEORGE
ROSLYN
DUNCAN
IAN
FIONA
MICHAEL

T OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

MEDICAL CENTRE FLOREY
EMERGENCY DEPT

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
13 WAGGA STREET
NUCLEAR MEDICINE

156 WALPOLE STREET

P O BOX 5082

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
545 BUFFALO STREET
1/18 BENTHAM STREET
27 BARRACLOUGH RAVENUE

CAMU - RUSSELL
PO BOX 765

BRINDABELLR SPECIMALIST CENTRE

DEPT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
DEPT OF RADIOLOGY

CARLVARY HOSPITAL

12 VILLAGE CENTRE

3 GREY STREET

PLAZA MEDICAL CENTRE
OFFICE OF AVIATION MEDICINE
SUITE 2

2 GEILS COURT
CANBERRA IMAGING GROUP
EMERGENCY DEPT

CALWELL MEDICAL CENTRE

AUSTIN REPATRIATION MEDICAL
CNR MAWSON PLACE & HEARD ST
21 EDGAR ST

MEDICAL CENTRE

KASTEVAN ST
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
PO BOX 11

JOHN JAMES MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

YAMBA DRIVE

BANFF ALBERTA

RUSSELL OFFICES

SUITE 13 DANN CLOSE

ROYAL MELB HOS, GRATTAN ST
P O BOX 11

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
HAYDON DRIVE

48 CORINNA STREET
CIVIL AVIATION SAFETY AUTH
19 MURRAY CRESENT

P O BOX 55
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
WERE ST

CENTRE DEPT RADIOLOGY STUDLEY

MCCLURE PLACE

FLOREY
GARRAN
WODEN
FARRER
DERKIN
KEW

GREENWICH

GARRAN

CANADA TOL OCo

YARRALUMLA
HMONASH
CAMPBELL
CHATSWOOD
GARRAN
PARKVILLE
WODEN
GARRAN
BRUCE
KAMBAH

DEAKIN

WODEN

PO BOX 288 CIVIC SQ
MANUKR

DERKIN

DEAKIN WEST

PO BOX 11 WODEN
CALWELL

RD HEIPELBERG
MAWSON
RINSLIE

EVATT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
vVic

usw

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
vic
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
aACT

vic
ACT
ACT
ACT

2615
2608
2606
2607
2600
3101

2065

2606

2600
2904
2600
2057
2605
3050
2611
2605

2902

2600
2606
2608
2603

2000
2600
2606
2905

3084
2607
2602
2617
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BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWNBILL
BROWNING
BROWNING
BUCHANAN
BUCKINGHAM
BUCKLEY
BUCZYNSKI
BURDA
BURGER
BURKE
BURKE
BURNAND
BURT
BURVILL
CARIRNS
CALCUTT
CALDER
CAMERON
CRMERON
CAMPBELIL
CAPPE
CRRNEY
CARR
CARR
CARTER
CARTER
CARVER
CASH
CASS
CASSAR
CASTLES
CHADBAN
CHALLINOR
CHAMPION

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

PETER
JILL
MICHAEL
JAMES
DAVID
GLENN
ANGELA
ALISON
JOBN
PAUL
LESLRW
PETER
ANNA
WILLIAMN
DAVID
JOSEPHINE
MICHAEL
JOHN
ANTHONY
JERN
KATHLEEN
JOHN
ROBERT
IAN

IAN
GRVIN
JULIE
TIMOTHY
JONATHAN
PETER
CATHEREINE
JOHN
CECIL
EDWIN
CAROLE
DAVID
ELIZABETH
JOHN

JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
27 BARRACLOUGH AVENUE

ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL EMERGENCY DEPT P O BOX 11

PO BOX 25
SUITE 9/CALVARY CLINIC MARY POTTER CIRCUIT
DGRHS CP4-6-26

DICKSON PARK PROFESSIONAL CNTR CNR ANTILL/COWPER STREETS
MACQUARIE PATHOLOGY SERVICES 35 MOORE STREET

PO BOX 678

2 GEILS COURT

77 DENISON STREET

43 GUNGARRA CRESCENT

59 FITCHETT ST

FLOREY HOUSE 6/16 BAGOT HOUSE
58 HODGSON CRESCENT

66 QUEEN ST

FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE KESTEVEN STREET
90 REGENT STREET

LISTER HOUSE 146 BAILLIE STREET

WODEN VALLEY SPECIALIST CENTRE

14 CHUBB PLACE

PO BOX 295

PO BOX 211

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
SUITE 1 60 GARRAN PLACE

CANBERRA AREAR MEDICAL UNIT
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
CRAIGIELEA

DEAKIN
MONASH
WODEN

WODEN

FISHER

BRUCE
CAMPBELL PARK
DICKSON
LEICHHARDT
CIVIC SQUARE
DEAKIN

DERKIN

RIVETT

GARRAN

NORTH ADELARIDE
PEARCE

HORUYA

FLOREY
REDFERN
HORSHAM

GARRAN

LATHAM

QUEANBEYAN
BELCONNEN
WODEN

GRRRAN
DUNTROON
GARRAN
GUNDAROC

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
SR

ACT
NSW

ACT
NSW
vic

ACT

ACT

NsSW
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

2606

2611
2617
2600
2602
2040
2608
2600
2600
2611
2605
5006
2607
2537

2615
2016
3400

2605

2615

2620
2616
2606

2605
2600
2605
2620
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CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHANDRAN
CHANDRAN
CHANG
CHAFMAN
CHAPMAN~SMITH
CHARLTON
CHARLTON
CHERH
CHEN
CHEN
CHEN
CHEN
CHEUNG
CHEW
CHIAM
CHIENG
CHIN
CHIN
CHIPCHMSE
CHIPMAN
CHIRAGRKIS
CHO

CHOX
CHONG
CHONG
CHONG
CHOONG
CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE
CHRISTIE

JOE
EDWARD
PIK-SI
SHUI
GEORGE
UDHAYA
NADANR
SIMON
EDWARD
PETER
PETER
BRETT
DAVID
KING
LAX
SUET
GREGORY
KAM-FAI
PATRICK
QUEE
YEW
RAYHMOND
JULIAN
BARBARA
PHILLIP
JOHN
CAROLYN
NAK
ANN-MARIE
EVA-MARIE
GUAN
STEPHEN
PAUL
JAMIE
Louis

DEPT OF OBSTETRICS/GYNAECOLOGY NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL

OEPT OF SPORT MEDICINE

WODEN VALLEY SPECIALIST CENTRE

549 GEORGE BASS DRIVE
DEVONPORT RADIOLOGY

PO BOX 837

SHOP 1B WANNIASSA SHOPS
KELLY HOUSE CONSULTING SUITE
SUITE A9

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

SUITE 5 LIDIA PERIN MEDICAL
MAUNU MEDICAL CENTRE

DEPT OF FAMILY SERVICES

119 GALE ROAD

SUITE 25 JOHN JAMES MEDICAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

9 NORWQODR AVENUE

22 LANGFORD DRIVE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

NEW CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
C€/- FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE
2/9 LIDGETT PLACE

TGA

SUITE 14/CORINNA CHAMBERS
C/~ WESTMEAD HOSPITAL
19/174 CLIVE STEELE AVENUE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SUITE 25 JOHN JAMBS MEDICAL
KALEEN PROFESSIONAL CENTRE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

I OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

AIS, P 0 BOX 176
60 GARRAN PLACE

57 OLDAKER STREET

SANGSTER PLACE

10 WEHL STREET NORTH
161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
PO BOX 11

CENTRE 12 NAPIER CLOSE
67 MAUNU ROAD

AND HEALTH

CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

YAMBA DRIVE
PO BOX 11

P O BOX 11

KESTEVEN STREET

DSEB

CORINNA STREET
HAWKESBURY ROAD

PO BOX 11

CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

149 MARIBYRNONG AVENUE
P O BOX 11

EMERGECY DEPT PO BOX 11
PO BOX 11

LOWER KENT RDGE RD

BELCONNEN
GARRAN
HALUA BAY
DEVONPORT
MODBURY
WANNIASSA
MT GAMBIER
DEAKIN
WODEN
DEAKIN
MAUNU NEW ZERLAND

WODEN
MAROUBRA
DEAKIN
GRRRAN
WODEN
CARLINGFORD
ELIZABETH
GARRAN

WESTMERD
FLOREY
FLOREY
SYMONSTON
PHILLIP
WESTMERD
MONASH

WODEN
DEAKIN
KALEEN
WODEN
CANBERRA
WODEN

SINGAFORE

ACT
ACT
NsSW
TAS
SA

ACT
SA

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
NsW
ACT
ACT
ACT
NsW
sa

ACT

NsW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT

ACT
ACT
acr
ACT
ACT
ACT

2616
2605
2536
731a
5092
2903
5290
2600
2606
2600

2606
203%
2600
2605
2606
2118
5112
2605

2145
2615
2615
2609
2606
2145
2904

2606
2600
2617
2606
2606
2606
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CHU
CHU
CHUNG
CHUNG
CHUNG
CLAPTON
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK~-TAYLOR
CLARKE
CLARKE
CLEARY
CLOSE
CLYDE
COATES
COHEN
COLES
COLLIGNON
-COLLINS
COLSON
CONNORS
CONNORS
COOK
COOKMAN
COOPER
COOPER
COOTE
COOTE
CORMICK
CORRY
COUPLAND
COWAN
COX
COX
COYLE
CRAFT
CRAFT
CRAIGIE

KEVIN
GEORGE
MARY
BENNY
J1UN
WAYNE
LINDSRAY
WILLIAM
TONYA
PETER
ANTHONY
GERARD
SUSAN
JEFFREY
KAREN
MICHAEL
DAVID
PETER
ALLENJOHN
CHRISTINE
JORN
JOHN
RAYMOND
JAMES
WILLIAM
MI1CHAEL
DOROTRY
WILL1AM
WESLEY
JOHN
WILLIAM
ALAN
WARLA
ROBERT
WILLIAM
PAUL
SHANNON
DAVID

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

THE ¢ANBERRA HOSPITAL

ADEC MED ALLIANCE SHOP 25-26GF

MEDICAL IMAGING
SOUTH AUST HEALTH COMM

¢/- DEPT OF RADIOLOGY

ERINDALE MEPICRL CENTRE

BRINDABELLA SPECIALISTS CENTRE

58 HODGSON CRESCEBT
UNIT 2

BLAMEY CRESCENT

9/251 CRAWFORD STREET
165 BURWOOD ROAD

UNIT 14/DERKIN SPORTS THERAPY

INFECTIOUS DISEASES UNIT

2ND FLOOR CML BUILDING
2 LA PEROUSE STREET

16 PURDUE STREET

PO BOX 135

KIPPAX FAMILY PRACTICE

SUITE 2 MCKAY GARDENS
PO BOX 1

20 RYRIE STREET
NUCLEAR MEDICINE
SUITE B6

SUITE 4

38 BANOALAY CRESCENT

SUITE 20

DEPT OF MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
SUITE 8 2ND FLOOR

20 MARRAKAI ST

P O BOX 11

TUEN MUN TOWN PLAZA PHASE II
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
EPIDEMIOLOGY BRANCH P O BOX 6

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

COMRIE STREET
7/5 DANN CLOSE

XKAMBAH VILLAGE

CENTRE CNR KING & DENISON STS

THE CANB HOSP PO BOX 11

UNIT 22 KIPPAY FAIR

PROFESSIONAL CENTRE

JOHN JAMES MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE

JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE
CANBERRA HOSPITAL
BONNER HQUSE

e e o o

WODEN

TUEN MUN NEW TERRITO

PO BOX 11 WODEN

RUNDLE MALL ADELARIDE

PO BOX 11 WODEN

WANNIASSA
GARRAN
PEARCE
KAMBAH
CAMPBELL
QUEANBEYAN
HAWTHORN
DEMKIN
WODEN

CANBERRA CITY
GRIFFITH
BELCONNEN

O’ CONNOR

HOLT

TURNER
BELCONNEN
CAMPBELL
DEAKIN
DEAKIN
DEAKIN
RIVETT

DERKIN
PO BOX 11
PHILLIP
HAWKER

ACT
HONG KONG
ACT
Sh

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
vic
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
RCT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

2606
00000
2606
5000

2606

2903
2605
2607
2902
2612
2620
3122
2600
2606

2601
2603
2617
2602
2615

2601
2616
2601
2600
2600
2600
2611

2600
2606
2606
2614
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CRAMER
CRANNEY
CRAVEN
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
CREASEY
CREE
CRI1SP
CRISFIN
CRISPIN
CROAKER
CROSDALE
CROTTY
CROTTY
CROTTY

, CROWHURST
CSIHAR
CULLEN
CULLEN
CUMPSTON
CURNOW
CURTIS
CURTOTTI
CUTTER
CUTTER
CZOBAN
D ROZARIO
DAKLSTROM
DALGETY
DANIEL
DANIEL
DANTA
DAVEY
DAVIDSON
DAVIES
DAvisS
DAVIS

KENNETH
BRENDAN
ROBERT
ANTONY
PHILIP
GEOFFREY
SALLY
VANESSA
GERARD
PHILIP
THERESE
GEOFFRLCY
SUSHKN
JOHN
MARIA
ANNE
PAUL
THOMAS
PAUL
PATRICK
PHILIP
DONNA
DRVID
DONATO
ALBERT
BRYAN
KLAUS
JAMES
JANE
HEATHER
HUGH
BRUCE
GYTIS
SUZANNE
CHRISTINE
ROSS
MICHAEL
IAN

X-RAY DEPARTMENT

CANBERRA IMAGING

PROF SUITES MEDLAB HQUSE
JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE
9 VICTORIA ST

TAMWORTH BASE HOSPITAL

22 THESIGER COURT
8/66 STATION STREET

DEPT SURGICAL RESEARCH
HIC

10 FRENCH STREET

7/258 WARD STREET

2 MAKIM PLACE

RAP/HQ TRAINING COMMAND

DEPT OF EMERGENCY MED CAIRNS

PSYCHIATRY UNIT

DEPT ANEASTHESIOQLOGY/INTENSIVE

CALWELL MEDICAL CENTRE

7 PATEY STREET

VALLEY MEDICAL CENTRE

6/348 OXLEY DRIVE

SUITE 12/JOHN JAMES MEDICAL
MEDICAL SERVICES
HAEMATOLOGY DEPARTMENT

14 DARLING STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SUITE 10 1ST FLOOR

SUITE A7

UNIT 2

COMCARE AUSTRALIA
NARRABUNDAH HEALTH CENTRE
DEPT GERIATRIC MEDICINE
SUITE 13/BRINDABELLA

' OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

JOHN JAMES HOSPITAL

16-18 PURDUE ST

CNR KNOX & ANGLESER STREETS
175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

NEW CHILDRENS HOSPITAL
PO BOX 1001

SUAKIM DRIVE

BASE HOSP, THE ESPLANADE
WVH/PO BOX 11

ROYAL BRISBANE HOSPITAL
WERE STREET

6 SOLFERINO HOUSE, DANN CLOSE

CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

AUSTRALIAN FEDERAL POLICE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

YAMBA DRIVE

CORINNA CHAMBERS CORINNA ST
161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
KAMBAH VILLAGE

4TH FLOOR 40 ALLARR STREET
BOOLIMBA CRESCENT

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

SPECIALISTS CENTRE DANN CLOSE

DEAKIN
BELCONNEN

HAMILTON NEW ZEALAND

DEAKIN
HALL

TAMWORTH

DERKIN
WARATAH

WESTMERD
TUGGERANONG
HACKETT

NORTH ADELAIDE
DERKRIN

GEORGES HEIGHTS
CAIRNS

WODEN

BRISBANE
CALWELL
CAMPBELL
GARRAN

RUNAWAY BAY
DERKIN

GPO BOX 401 CANBERRA

PO BOX 11 WODEN

BOURKE

GARRAN

WODEN

DERKIN

KAMBAH
CANBERRA CITY
NARRABUNDAH

PO BOX 11 WODEN
GARRAN

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

NsW

ACT
nsw

Nsw
ACT
ACT
SA

ACT

NSW
QLD
acr
QLD
ACT
ACT
ACT
QLD
acT
ACT
Act

NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

2600
2617

2600
2618

2340

2600
2295

2145
2901
2602
5006
2600

2088
4870
2606
4001
2905
2601
2605
4216
2600
2601
2606

2840
2505
2606
2600
2902
2601
2614
2606
2605
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DAVIS
DAWSON
DAWSON

DE LIVERA
DE SAILLY
DE SOUZn
DE SOUZR
DE WILDE
DEAN
DEKARIS
DELANEY
DELANEY
DEMILIO
DENBOROUGH
DESPOIS
DEWEY
DHALL

bl BARTOLO
DICKSON
DICKSON
DICKWELLE VIDANAGE
DILLON
DIMADIS
DIMITRI
DIMITRI
DINES
DING

DING

DING
DIXON
DOBBINSON
DOCKER
DODSON
DOE
DOEKRING
DOHERTY

STEPHEN
ANTHONY
PETER
PETER
GRAHAM
ARJUNA
VIVIAN
DAVID
YVONNE
FRANS
MARGIARET
JASMINKA
PATRICK
KERRY
SILVIO
MICHAEL
MERVYN
PETER
DHARARM
WALTER
GRAHAME
DAVID
JAYATH
GLENN
STEVEN
SUSAN
RAFIK
AMANDAR
GEOFFREY
LESLIE
JORNNA
ROBERT
TREVOR
JOHN
LEIGH
WILLIAM
RICHARD
ROBERT

X~RAY DEPT

RUTLEDGE PLAZR MED CENTRE
BLANEY CRESCENT

HOLT PLACE

49 HOLMES CRESCENT
RUTHLEPGE PLAZA

DROP POINT 129

28 FIRST AVENUE

P O BOX 48

FIRST FLOOR

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

VASCULAR UNIT

MEDICAL CENTRE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
MEDICAL CENTRE

5/19 RESTWELL STREET
5/19 RESTWELL STREET
OFFICE OF THE SURGEON GENERAL

CANBERRA MRDICC LEGAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

Z MAKIN PLACE

C/~ DEPT OF INTENSIVE CARE
127 BOURKE STREET

GASTROENTERY UNIT
TARANAKI HEALTH CARE
PO BOX 40

1,187 Of ¥INANCIAL Maodiecal Practitfoners AS AT 0B/01/98

JOHN JAMES HOSPITAL
8/2 RUTLEDGE STREET

8/2 RUTHLEDGE STREET

DEPT HEALTH & FAMILY SERVICES

SARGOOD STREET
P O BOX 11
P O BOX 11

CANBERRA HOSPITAL YAMBA DRIVE

CAMPBELL SHOPS

PO BOX 11
TUGGERANONG SQUARE

DEPRRT OF DEFENCE/CRMPBELL

77 DENISON STREET
YAMBA DRIVE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

PRIVRTE BAG 2012
34 WINDEYER STREET

DERKIN
QUERNBEYAN
CANPBELL
HOLT
CAMPBELL
QUEANBEYAN

GPO BOX 9848

MAROUBRA
YARRALUMLA
0 CONNOR
WODEN
WODEN

GARRAN

CAMPBELL
WODEN
TUGGERANONG

BANKSTOWN
BANKSTOWN
PARK OFFICES

DERKIN

GARRAN

DERKIN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
GOULBURN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
NEW PLYMOUTH
WATSON

ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT

NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT
NZ
ACT

2600
2620
2612
2615
2601
2620

2601

2035
2600
2601
2606
2606

2605

2612
2606
2901

2200
2200
2600

2600
2606
2600
2606
2580

2606

2602
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DOHERTY
DOHERTY
DOMAZET
DONE
DONOVAN
DONOVAN
DORARI RAJ
DOUAIHY
DOUGLAS
DOUGLAS
DOUMANL
DOWDA
DOWPEN
DOWNES
DREW
DRIELSMA
DU

DUFFY
DUGDALE
DUGGAN
DUKE
DUMBRELL
DUNCAN
DUNCAN
DUNLOP
DUNLOP
DUNLOP
DUNN
puTz
DYASON
ERGER
ERCLE
EATHER
EATON
ECKLAND
EDIRIMANNE
EDMONDSON
EGGLESTORN

JEAN
BELINDA
BETTY
MARY
JOUN
KEVIN
ANNAMMA
SARKIS
KIRSTY
ROBERT
STANLEY
DWIGHT
JOHN
KENNETH
LESLIE
ROBERT
JENNY
MARTIN
PAUL
ARTHUR
MICHAEL
DAVID
IAIN
MARTIN
IRIN
JENNIFER
MARTIN
ROBERT
ERIKA
DENNIS
DIANE
GINA
JOHN
GARTH
BEAUMONT
SENARATH
KENNETRH
ALAN

T OF FINANCIAL Medical Practaitioners AS AT 08/01/98

PO BOX 40 34 WINDEYER STREET

YAMBA DRIVE
DIV CNT CARE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
LIVERPOOL HOSPITAL
AUST INSTITUTE HEALTH/WELFARE GPO BOX 570

ROYAL NORTH SHORE HOSPITAL

1& DARLEY STREET

YARRALUMLAR SURGERY 1/18 BENTHAM ST
NCEPH ANU BOX 4
SUITE 1 16 MAHONEY CRT
216 GLEBE POINT RD
CALWELL MEDICAL CENTRE
49 MACDONNELL STREET
PSYCHIATRIC UNIT

UNIT 4 FIRST FLOOR
CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT
5 HALE CRESCENT

2 RVON PLACE

29 HEATHFIELD ROAD

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
LYDIA PERIN PRIVATE HOSPITAL
PO BOX 11

DEPT OF HEALTH BND FAMILY SERVICES
2 GEILS COURT
C/- SYDNBEY HOSPITAL GPO BOX 1614 .

40 MARCUS CLARKE STREET
JAMISON CENTRE

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

4TH FLOOR CANBERRAR HOUSE
PO BOX 528

C/- REHABILITATION SERVICE
DEPT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11

UNIT 2 DICKSON PARK PROFESSIONAL
FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CANBERRA
PO BOX 617 MILSONS POINT

14 KENNEDY ST

DICKSON PARK PROFESSIONAL CNTR CNR COWPER & ANTILL STREETS
NOTTINGHRMSHIRE

PO BOK 11

24 COBWELL ROAD RETFORD
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
16 FLANAGAN STREET

THE SENATE PARLIAMENT HOUSE

WESTERN HOSPITAL GORDON STREET

WATSON

GARRAN
BOX 103 LIVERPOOL
CANBERRA

ST LEONARDS
MARRICKVILLE
YARRALUMLA
CANBERRA

WESTON

GLEBE

CALWELL

YARRALUMLA

PO BOX 11 WODEN
NAPIER CLOSE DERKIN
WODEN

FOOTSCRAY

TURNER

DUFFY

EAST BRIGHTON
WODEN

DERKIN

SYDNEY

CANBERRA

JRMISON

WODEN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
WODEN

CENTRE 151 COWPER ST
PO BOX 1 BELCONNEN
SYDNEY

KINGSTON

DICKSON

ENGLAND DN2Z-~7BN
WODEN

GARRAN

‘CANBERRA

ACT
nNsW
ACT

NsW
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
NsW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
VIC
ACT
ACT
Vic
ACT
ACT
NsW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NswW
ACT
AcCT

ACT
ACT
ACT

2605
2170
2601

2065
2204
2600
2601
2611
2037
2908
2600
2606
2600
2906
3011
2612
2611
3187
2606
2000
2001
2601
2614
26056
2606
2606
2602
2617
2061
2604
2602

2606
2605
2601
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EL SHERIF
ELLWOOD
ELVIN
EMONSON
ENGLIN
ENGLISH
ENNO
ERAMUDUGOLLA
ERIAN
ERIKSSON
ETTL
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
EWART
FAHEY
FALLON
FARMER
FARNBACH
FARRER
FARSHID
FAULKNER
FAUNCE
FAUNCE
FEDOROFF
FELBEL
FELGENHAUR
FELTHAM
FENN
FENNER
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSSON

SALD
DAVID
NORMAN
DAVID
ILIYA
JOANNE
ALAR
XAMANI
MARK
JANETTE
JACQUES
DAV1D
CYRIL
AMANDA
BRONWYN
MARIAN
MANDY
PHILIP
ALAN
KIERAN
IAN
RALPH
JILLIAN
AHMAD
MARGARET
MARCUS
THOMAS
XEN1E
WILLIAM
JOHN
ROGER
CHRISTOPHER
FRANK
PATRICIA
ALAN
JULIANN
ELIZRBETH
JRMES

LAVINGTON MEDICAL CENTRE
CANBERRA CLINICAL SCHOOL

7 SABINE CLOSE

OFFICE OF THE SURGEON GENERAL

62 BRIGALOW ST

TUGGERANONG HEALTH CENTRE

B FLOOR CLINICAL SERVICES BLDG

MENKAR CLOSE

WANNIASSA MEDICAL CENTRE

2 BLIGH ST

57 AMBALINDUM STREET
REPRODUCTIVE HEALTHCARE LTD
BELCONNEN HEALTH CENTRE

C/~ RACGP OFFICE

DEPT OF PSYCHIATRY

PO BOX 592

UNIVERSITY COUNSELLING SERVICE
AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF SPORT
L}

THE CANBERRA HOSP1TAL

P O BOX 122

PRINCE HENRY HOSPITAL
9 ARAKOON CRESCENT

4 MAYO ST

CANBERRA HOSPITAL

58 HODGSON CRESCENT
CAPITAL PATHOLOGY
THERAPEUTIC GOODS ADMIN
WARAMANGR MEDICARL CENTRE

45 QUEEN STREET

JOHN CURTIN SCHOOL MEDICAL RES
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

3/11 MURRAY CRESCENT

CAPITAL PATHOLQOGY

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners RS AT 08/01/98

———— -

330 GRIFFITH ROAD

PO BOX 11

OF THE ADF, CAMPBELL PARK OFF1

CNR PITTHAN/ANKETELL STS

ROYAL BRISBANE HOSPITAL

SANGSTER PLACE

ACT HEALTH BUILDING GPO BOX

P O BOX 46
GPO BOX 1521

CANBERRR HOSPITAL PO BOX 11

AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
LEVERRIER CRESCENT

YRMBA DRIVE

ANZAC PARADE

YAMBA DRIVE
2 MAKIN PLACE
P O BOX 100

DAMALA ST

ANU GPO BOX 334
YAMBA DRIVE

2 MAKIM PLACE

PO BOX 11

ALBURY
WODEN
GARRAN
CAMPRELL
LYNEHAM
TUGGERANONG

BRISBANE
GIRALANG
WANNIRASSD
SYDNEY
HAWKER
508 CANBERRA
BELCONNEN
CANBERRA
WODEN
GCOSFORD
CANBERRR
BRUCE

GARRAN
TAREE
LITTLE BAY
ISABELLA PLAINS
WEETANGERA
WODEN
PEARCE
DEAKIN WEST
SYMONSTON
WARRMANGA
MORUYA
CANBERRA
GARRAN
GRIFFITH
DEAKRIN

WODEN

QLD
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NsW
ACT
ACT

ACT
NSW
NsW
ACT
RCT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

4029
2617
2903
2000
2614
2601
2616
2601
2606
2250
0200
2617

2605
2430
2036
2905
2614
2606
2607
2600
2606
2611
2537
2601
2605
2603
2600

2606
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FERNANDG
FERRES
FETT
FINN
FIRMAN
FITT
FITZSIMONS
FLANAGAN
FLEMING
FLEMING
FLEMING
FLORANCE
FLORIDIA
FLYNN
FLYNN
FLYNN
FONG
FONG
FONSEKR
Foo
FOOTE
FQRSSMAN
FOX
FRASER
FREEMAN
FREEMAN
FREEMAN
FRENCH
FRICKER
FRIDGANT
FRLEND
FRITSCHI
Fu
FULLER
FURNASS
FURZER
GAFFNEY
GAGE

SIDATH
MICHREL
MICHAEL
DAVID
JENNIFER
UINTON
ERIC
GEORGINA
EDWARD
ROBERT
KEITH
BRIAN
VINCENZO
ANNE
BARRY
GERALD
LYNETTE
CHEE
KUMARI
JACOB
ANDREW
BRADLEY
MARY
ELIZABETH
MARY
EDWARD
PAUL
PETER
PETER
LEV
HRRRY
JACQUELINE
KENT
JOHN
BRYAN
RUSSELL
THOMAS
PETER

228 MYALL STREET
PO BOX 3710
HEALTH SERVICES AUSTRALIA

19 MCCAUGHEY ST
52 CURLEWIS CRESCENT
SUITE 6 MCKAY GARDENS PROF

GERIATRIC MEDICINE
UNIT 22 KIPPAX FAIR

DEPT OF OBSTETS & GYNAECOLOGY

DEPT OF NUCLEAR MEDICINE
PO BOX 3610
6 SURVEYOR FLACE

AINSLIE MEDICAL CENTRE

SUITES 2 & 3 BIRUBI CHAMBERS

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

137 LIMESTONE AVE
C/~-PRINCE OF WALES HOSPITAL
45 SAMUEL ST

ARRALUMNA HOUSE

SUITE 2 GROUND FLOOR
SPORTS MEDICINE DEPT

CAMHS

4 KENNY PLACE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SUITE Al

NATURE AND SOCIETY FORUM
CANBERRA AREA MEDICAL UNIT
PO ROX 344

JCSMR

T OF FINANCIAL Medlcal Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

P Q BOX 9821

CENTRE MCKAY GARDENS

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

HARDWICK CRESCENT

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
JOBN JAMES HOSPITAL

21 EDGAR STREET
HAWKER PLACE

PO BOX 11

HIGH STREET

SUITE 3/8 PHIPPS CLOSE
CALVARY CLINIC

RUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF SPORT

PHILLIP HERLTH CENTRE

YAMBA DRIVE
CANBERRA SPECIALIST CENTRE
PO BOX 11

GPO BOX 334

buBEO
MANUKA
CANBERRA

TURNER
GARRAR
TURNER

PO BOX 11. WODEN
HOLT

PO BOX 11 WODEN
DERKIN

MANUXA
QUEANBEYAN

RINSLIE
HAWKER

WODEN

BRADDON
RANDWICK
HMONA VALE
DEAKIN
BRUCE
BRUCE
PHILLIP
HACKETT

GARRAN

161 STRICKLAND CRES
CANBERRA

DUNTROON
INDOROOPILLY
CANBERRA

NsW
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
QLD
ACT

2830
2603
2601

2612
2605
2612

2606
2615

2606
2600
2603
2620

2602
2614

2606

2601
2031
3261
2600
2617
2617
2606
2602

2605
2600
2601
2600
4068
2603
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GALLOWAY
GAN
GASKTN
GASTALDIN
GATENBY
GATTAS
GAVAGHAN
GAVRANIC
GAYED
GAYED
GEISSLER
GEMMELL-SMITH
GEORGE
GEORUES
G1AM
GIBLIN
GIBNEY
GIBSON
G1BSON
GIBSON
GILCHRIST
GILES
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLMORE
GILMORE
GISLER
GLASER
GLASGOW
GLOVER
GOARD
GOARD
GOKTOGAN
GOLPRICK
GOLDRICK
GONZAGA
GOOLEY
GOONERAGE

1L18T OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

HOWARD
MICHAEL
KEVIN
NICOLE
PAUL
DAVID
TERENCE
TOMISLAV
RAMSIS
EMIL
ANNELIES
NICHOLAS
NORELLE
NICK
IRENE
MATTHEW
GERARD
JULIET
PETER
ANDREW
PETER
SARAH
MICHAEL
ARTHUR
COLIN
VYTAUTAS
KRREN
WILLIAM
A/PROF NICHOLAS
ELIZABETH
KENNETH
DENISE
SAFRK
VERONICA
ROBERT
VALERIE
BRETT
CONRAD

PO BOX 303
PALMERSTON WEDICAL CENTRE
NEW CHILDRENS HOSPITAL

CANBERRA CLINICAL SCHOOL

43 TORRENS STREET

FOCAL POINT ARCADE

10 HUNTER STREET

15 SARGOOD ST

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
LAKE SPRINGFIELD

HOLDER PLACE

67 MADIGAN STREET

SUITE 10/13 NAPIER CLOSE
SUITE12 $1-43

239 RATHDOWE STREET
MAJURA MEDICAL CENTRE
WARAMANGA MEDICAL CENTRE

QUALITY OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

DEPT OF PSYCHIATRY

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SUITE 15 CORINNA CHAMBERS
B/2 RUTLEDGE STREET

PO BOX 4019

309 GOODWOOD ROAD

204/34 QUEENS ROAD

UNI OF SYDNEY

33 MAITLAND STREET

81 STRICKLAND CRES

81 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
PAEPIATRIC DEPARTMENT
73 WILKINS ST

SUITE 30

BLUE CROSS MEDICAL CENTRE
JAMISON MEDICAL CLINIC

TIPTREE CRESCENT

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

25 MONARO STREET

PO BROX 11
NANIMA ROAD

GOULBURN ST

CNR COWPER/ANTILL STREET

L J HOOKER HOUSE/14 TERMINAL

FLINDERS MEDICAL CENTRE
PO BOX 11
42~-44 CORINNA STREET

CANBERRA CLINICAL SCHOOL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE

322 KINGSGROVE ROAD
JAMISON SHOPPING CENTRE

WODEN
PALNERSTON
WESTMERD

WODEN

BRADDON
QUEANBEYAN
STRATHFIELD
OCONNOR
WODEN

VIA HALL
HOLDER
KACKETT
DEAKIN
LIVERPOOL
CARLTON
DICKSON
WARAMANGA
PLACE MERRYLANDS
BEDFORD PARK
WODEN

WODEN
QUEANBEYAN
KINGSTON
KINGS PARK

MELBOURNE

PO BOX 11 WODEN
WEST WYALONG
DERKIN

DEARKIN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
MAWSON

175 STRICKLAND CRES

KINGSGROVE
MACQUARIE

ACT
RCT
NsW

ACT

ACT
NswW
NSW
aACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
NsW
vVIic
ACT
ACT
NSW
SR

ACT
ACT
NsW
ACT
5a

vic
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW
ACT

2601
2620
2135
2602
2606
2618
2611
2602
2600
2170
3053
2602
2611
2160
5042
2606
2606
2620
2604
5034

3004
2605
2671
2600
2600
2606
2612
2600

2208
3614
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GORDON
GORDOS
GOUGH
Gow
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
GRAINGER-SMITH
GRANGE
GRANGER
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRAY

GRAY~GRZESZKIEWICZ

GREENHALGH
GREENMAN
GRIFFIN
ORIFFIN
GRIFFIN
GRIFFIN
GRIFFITH
GRIFFITHS
GRIFFITHS
ORIGG
GRIMES
GRIMM
GRIVELL
GROOME
GRUNDELOVA
GUEST
GUIRGUILS
QUIRGUILS
GUPTA
GUPTA
GURSEL
GYORY

HA

! OF FINANCIAL Medical Practiticners AS AT 08/01/98

ANDREW
MARIA
PETER
KEVIN
DOUGLAS
JUSTIN
PAUL
CAROL INE
MARJORIE
PETER
DUNCAN
PETER
ALISTAIR
PHILLIP
JERZY
PHILLLIP
GWEN
CHRISTOPHER
ANTHONY
ROBERT
ANNA
GRAEME
NANCY
ROBERT
LINDSAY
DONRALD
MICHAEL
PETER
JORN
ZDENKA
CHARLES
SOHAIR
GEORGE
ASHOK
RAMESH
ALI
ATTILA
Quoc

SUITE 19 LEVEL 1/JOHN JAMES

SUITE 10 SHOPPING CENTRE
HEALTHQUEST

34 QUEENS ROAD

93 LAUDERDALE AVENUE
PO BOX 707

SHOP 1

111 CARRINGTON STREET
CNSSIDYS ARCADE

1/15 SARGOOD STREET
WANNIASSA MEDICAL CENTRE
NARRABUNDAH HEALTH CENTRE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

. CANBERRA SPECIALIST CENTRE

DIRECTOR MEDICAL SERVICES

73 WILKIN STREET

SUXITE B1/CANBERRA SPECIALIST
46 MUGGA WAY

46 MUGGA WAY

P O BOX 106

39 MADDISON STREET

156 BICENTENNIAL DRIVE

5 RIVER STREET

THE CALVARY HOSPITAL

NAT CENT FOR EPIDEMIOLOGY &
KALEEN PROFESSIONAL CENTRE

" KALEEN PROFESSIONAL CENTRE

76-78 DAPHNE ROAD
PHILLIP HEARLTH CENTRE

49 WENTWORTH AVENUE

—mm—aaa——- -~ —-—r

-——— e m e n—

MEDICAL CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND

187 THOMAS STREET

9 TALLEBUDGERA CREEK ROAD

MONARO STREET

SANGSTER PLACE

BOOLIMBR CRESCENT

PO BOX 11

161 STRICKLAND CRES
CALVARY HOSPITAL PO BOX 254

CENTRE 161 STRICKLAND CRES

POPULATION HEALTH

————— —-——

CRES DEAKIN

CHAPMAN
HAYMARKET

MELBOURNE
FAIRLIGHT
PORT LINCOLN
WEST BURLEIGH

NEW PLYMOUTH
QUEANBEYAN

O' CONNOR
WANNEIASSA
NARRABUNDAH
WODEN

DERKIN
JRHMISON CENTRE
MAWSON

DEAKIN

RED HILL

RED HILL
ERINDALE CENTRE
REDFERN

JERRABOMBERRA
MORUYA

BRUCE

ANU CANBERRA
KALEEN

KALEEN
SALISBURY ERST
PHILLIP

KINGSTON

AcT

ACT
NSW

vic
NaW
SA

QLD

N Z
NSW
aAcT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
nsw

ACT
NswW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
Sh

ACT

ACT

2600

2611
2000

3004
2094
5606
4219

0000
2620
2602
25903
2604
2606
2600
2614
2607
2604
2603
2603
2903
2016

2619
2537
2617
0200
2617
2617
5109
2606

2604
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HACKER
HACKETT
HADLOW
HRIDER
HAIN

HALL

HALL
HALLETT
HAMILTON
HANNA
HANNAFORD
HANNAFORD
HANNAN
HANSON
HANSON
HANSTEIN
HARDCASTLE
HARDMAN
HARDY
HARE
HARGRERVES
HARLOW
HARPER
HARRLX
HARRIS
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRI1ISON
HART
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY
HARVEY-SMITH
HASSAN
HATFIELD
HAYDEN
HAYES

NEVILLE
WILLIAM
VICTOR
IQTIDAR
ROBERT
GILLIAN
GRAHAM
PHILIP
JANELLE
FAYEZ
DIANNE
PETER
SCOTT
DAVID
HELEN
MARY
JUANITA
DAVEID
MARK
RONALD
CRAIG
KATRINA
WILLIAM
WARREN
HENRY
PAVID
ANN
BRIAN
GRAEME
GRAHAM
BRONWEN
ANN
AUDREY
LEONE
MOHAMED
ANGELA
PHILIP
DEBORARH

ROYAL HOSPITAL FOR WOMEN
MACQUARIE PATHOLOGY

INTERCHANGE CGENERAL PRACTICE

24 FLANNAGAN STREET
INTERCHANGE CENERAL PRACTISE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

22 HARDWICK CRES

SUITE 24

DEPT OF REHABILITATION
VIENTIANE BAG LOCKED BAG 40
P O BOX 825

AVONLEY

SUITE 11
8 GARRAN PLACE
237 MANN STREET

22 LOCKYER STREET
MACQUARIE PATHOLOGY SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENCE

38 ROHAN RIVETT CRES
PSYCHIATRY UNIT

TGA BUILDING

Cc/~ MEDICAL CENTRE

1 WICKHAM CRESCENT
DEPT HEALTH & FAMILY SERVICES
180 PARK STREET
DEAKIN MRDICAL CENTRE
GPO BOX 2464

20 NAPIER ST

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
P O BOX 140

P O BOX 13188

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

BARKER STREET
35 MOORE ST

1ST FLOOR QBE BUILDING

CITY WALK ARCADE
P O BOX 11

JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE
ST GEORGES HOSPITAL

DEPT FOREIGN AFFAIRS & TRADE

RMB 306

BRINDABELLA SPECIALIST CENTRE

PO BOX 86
CP4-7-12

THE CANBERRA HOSP YAMBA DRIVE
136 NARRABUNDAH LANE
JEFFRIS STREET

GPO BOX 9848
SUBIARO

11 DUFF PLACE

DEAKIN
P 0 BOX 11

TAURANGR CENTRAL

RANDWICK NSW 2031
LEICHHARDT NSW 2040
33 RINSLIE AVE ACT 2601
GARRAN ACT 2605
civic ACT 2601
WODEN ACT 2606
HOLT ACT 2615
STRICKLAND CRES ACT 2600
KOGARRH : NSW 2217
KINGSTON RCT 2604
CANBERRA ACT 2601
MRJURA ROAD ACT 2609
DANN CLOSE GARRAN  ACT 2606
GARRAN ACT 2605
GOSFORD NSW 2250
GRIFFITH RCT 2603
LEICHHARDT NSW 2040
CANBERRA act 2600
MCKELLAR ACT 2617
GARRAN ACT 2605
SYMONSTON ACT 2609
GOWHLE ACT 2904
RED HILL ACT 2603
CANBERRA ACT 2601
PERTH WA 6008
DEAKIN ACT 2600
CANBERRA ACT 2601

ACT 2600
WODEN ACT 2606
MILTON NSW 2538
TAURANGA NZ 3030
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HAYNES
HEALSMITH
HEARDER
HEATON
HEBBANDI
HLCGDE
HEHIR
HENLIR
HEINS
HELMY
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HERATH
HERATH
HERCEG
HERDSON
HESSION
HEWITT
HIaM
HICREY
HICKEY
HIX

HILL
HILL
HILL
HILLCOAT
HILLWMAN
HILTON
HINGLEY
HISLOP
HKEIK

HO

HODGE
HODGE
HOFLAND
HOGG
HONNEN

MARGARET
STUART
MARK

KRY
ROGER
SHIVANAND
RAJEEV
JORN
JOHN
TERENCE
MOHAMED
ALEXANDER
LIONEL
AMELIA
LABUGAMA
ANA
PETER
GEORGE
JULIE
RONA
BERNARD
GREGORY
SIKG
VALERIE
SUZANNE
JORN
BRIAN
LYBUS
PATRICIA
LYLE
MARK
JOSEPH
MINH
ROBERT
MARCUS
JEANETTE
SANDRA
JANET

340 ADELAIDE STREET
150 CRAWFORD STREET

83 HILDER STREET

SUITE 2 JOHN JAMES MEDICAL
CENTRE FOR NEWBORN CARE
INTENSIVE CARE UNIT

SULTE 18

SULITE 18 1ST FLOOR

134’ CRRRUTHERS STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
PSYCHIATRY UNIT/CANBERRA
PO BOX 154

38 NGUNAWAL DRIVE

15 THEODORE STREET

HHLGCS COMMUNICABLE DISEASES
ACT PATHOLOGY

SUITE 19/JOHN JAMES MEDICAL
FO BOX 265

HEALTH SERVICE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
OLYMPIC PARK SPORTS MEDICINE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

62 BRIGALOW STREET

PO BOX 75

CARDIOLOGY DEPT PRINCESS

. DRUG EVALUATION BRANCH
BRINDABELLA SPECIALISTS CENTRE

PO BOX 56
1/48 MANNHEIM STREET
SUITE 10 CHAPMAN CENTRE

NARRARBUNDAH HEALTH CENTRE

99 WAKEFIELD GARDENS
ROOM MCB-245 WORLD BANK

! OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRES
THE CANBERRR HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
JOHK JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE
175 STRICKLAKD CRES

YAMBR DRIVE
HOSPITAL PO BOX 11

P O BOX 9848
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
CENTRE 75 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
YAMBA DRIVE

SWAN ST
PO BOX 11

ALEXANDRIA HOSP 1IPSWICH RD
PO BOX 100
7/5 DANN CLOSE

PRERRY DRIVE

BOOLIMBA CRESCENT

1818 N STN W

e rANv e —————————— - ——— e - e 0t e -

BRISBRNE
QUEANBEYAN

WESTON

DEAKIN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
PO BOX 11 WODEN
DEAKIN

DEAKIN

CURTIN

GARRAN

WODEN

CIVIC SQUARE
ISARCS

CURTIN
CANBERRA

PO BOX 11 WODEN
DEAKIN

JAMISON

ACTON

GARRAN

RICHMOND

WODEN

LYNEHAM
NEWCASTLE
WOOLLOONGABBA
WODEN

GARRAN

RINSLIE

KAMBAH

CHAPMAN

NARRABUNDAH

AINSLIE

WASHINGTON DC USA

QLD
NsW

ACT
aACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
acT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
VIC
ACT
ACT
NSW
QLD
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
20433

2611
2600
2606
2606
2600
2601
2605
2605
2606
2608
2607
2605
2601
2606
2600
2614
2601
2608
3004
2606
2602
2300
4102
2606
2605
2602
2905
2611

2604

2602



ne‘rofjoe-uoie|sife) mmm Je 3)qISSaooe Osje—{asunog) Alejuswered 10y sy Aq pasuoyiny

HOHNEN
HOLMES
HONE
HONG
HOOK
HOOK
HOOKER
HOPE
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HORSLEY
HOSKING
HOUSTON
HOWE
HOWE
HOWSE
HOY
HOYLE
HU
HUDSON
HUDSPITH
HUFTON
HUGHES
HUGHES
HUGHES
HUGHSON
HUNT
HUNT
HURLEY
HURWITZ
IBRAHIM
IBRAHIM
1DOWU
ILBERY
INGRAM
INNES
INNES-BROWN
ITAUTOKA

MICHAEL
ALAN
SUSAN
DEBBIE
REGINALD
CYNTHIA
COLIN
PHILLIP
JEREMY
ANN
EDWARD
FRANCES
JAMES
JOCELYN
JOHN
CHARLES
CHARLES
MARY
AMANDA
HENRY
JOHN
IAN
DAVID
BRETT
PETER
BERNARD
LEONIE
JEREMY
BRIAN
MARK
SAMIR
FARIED
OBAFEMI
PETER
GERARD
JOHN
FLORENCE
VAMARAS1

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners As AT 08/01/98
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ANAWE MEDICAL CENTRE PORGERA
P O BOX 136

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
60 CAPTAIN COOK CRESCENT
60 CAPTAIN COOK CRESCENT

SYDNEY MEDICO-LEGAL CONSULTANT

9 RRAKOON CRES

29 HANNAY STREET

PO BOX 211

SUITE 16 MCKAY GRRDENS
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
2/19 MURRAY CRESCENT
CORINNA CHAMBERS

2 MCLEAN PLACE

™ & VC

GPO BOX 532

HENGROVE HALL

PO BOX S§7

SUITE 2

CANBERRA SPECIALIST CENTRE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
22/175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
TUGGERANONG HEALTH CENTRE
DHFS-TGA

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

DEPT OF THORACIC MEDICINE
C/-EMERGENCY DEPT

MACQUARIE ST MEDICAL CENTRE
SOUTHLANDS MEDICAL PRACTICE
93 HAWKESBURY CRES

SUITE 2

MACQUARIE PATHOLOGY SERVICES
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

P O BOK 484

PO BOX 11

LEVEL 12 HAMBROS HOUSE

PROFESSIONAL CENTRE
PO BOX 11

CORINNA STREET

CITY WALK ARCADE

193 MACQUARIE STREET

15 SARGOOD STREET
161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
PO BOX 11

ANKETELL & PITHMAN STREETS
PO BOX 100

PO BOX 11

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSP YAMBA DR
265-267 MACQUARIE ST

3/30 MAWSON PLACE

13 NAPIER CLOSE

35-37 MOORE STREET
YANBR DRIVE

MT HAGEN
YARRALUMLA

WODEN

GRIFFITH
GRIFFITH

167 HMACQUARIE ST
ISABELLA PLAINS

LARGS BAY
BELCONNEN
TURNER
WODEN
GRIFFITH
WODEN

CURTIN
CIVIC
VAUCLUSE
SYDNEY
GARRAN
O’ CONNOR
DEAKIN
WODEN
DERKIN
GREENWAY
WODEN

WODEN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
GARRAN
LIVERPOOL
MAWSON

FARRER

DERKIN

LEICKHARDT
GRRRAN

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT

SA

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
Nsw
NsW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW
ACT

G000
2600

2606
2603
2603
2000
2905

5016
2616
2612
2606
2603
2606

2605
2608
2030
2000
2605
2601
2600
2606
2600
2900
2606

2606
2606
2605
2170
2607
2607
2600

2040
2605



0B 108 UOelSIBal M Je 9[qISSe00e Os[e-jesunod Aiejuawielied 10y atp Aq pesuotiny

JACKSON
JACKSON
JACOB
JAIN
JALEEL
JAMES
JAMIESON
JANKUS
JIARRETT
JARViS
JAUNCEY
JAYANTHI
JEANS
JEFFERY
JENKINS
JENKINS
JENNER
JEROGIN
JIN
JOHAR
JOHN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOLLEY
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JORDAN
JOSEPH
KALAROSTAGHL
KALNINS
KAMALE
KAMATH
KANG
KAPOOR

BRONWYN
GEORGE
SANJ1IV
M
ALEXANDER
STEPHEN
ALGIS
JAMES
DAVID
MARIANNE
KISHORE
PHILLIP
IAN
PAUL
ROBIN
SUSAN
GEORGE
GRO
KHUSHBIR
DANIEL
PENELOPE
NINA
MARK
FREDERICK
GRRY
PAUL
HARK
ROBERT
DONALD
PETER
VINCENT
ALI
ANDRIS
AVINASH
MANGALORE
NICHOLAS
ANIL

T OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners a5 AT 08/01/98

$29 GREY ST

AINSLIE MEDICAL CENTRE

DEPT OF RADIATION ONCOLOGY
DEPT OF ANATCMICAL PATHOLOGY

21 EDGAR STREET
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAML
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

SUITE 14/JOHN JNMES MEDICAL
PO BOX 929

12 RICHARDSON STREET
RADIOLOGY DEPARTMENT
MACQUARIE MEDICAL CENTRE

CENTRE STRICKLAND CRESCENT

BLACKTOWN HOSPITAL
MACQUARIE PLACE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
BRINDABELLA SPECIALISTS CENTRE 7/5 DANN CLOSE
DEPT OF CARDIOLOGY PO BOX 11
SUITE 12 CORINNA CHAMBERS CORINNA STREET
62 BRIGALOW STREET
JERRABOMBERRA MEDICAL CENTRE
43 GLASQOW STREET

"THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
102 TUMUT STREET
PO BOX 256
EARLY INTERVENTION CENTRE
FISHER FAMILY PRACTICE

30 JERRABOMBERRA PARKWAY

PO BOX 11

5 FISHER SHOPPING CENTRE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
25 PELHAM CLOSE

DOCTORS FLAT CAVAN

2/3 RIGGINS PLACE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
1/19 FURNERUX ST

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11

GROUND FLOOR 77 DENNISON ST

MEDICAL CENTRE
THE CANBERRAR HOSPITAL
ICU REGISTRAR

225 HOSKINS STREET
PO BOX 11
CANBERRA HOSPITAL

WEINGARTH & BLACKWOOD TERRACE

HAMILTON
AINSLIE
PO BOX 11 WODEN
PO BOX 11 WODEN

DEAKIN
DICKSON
GARRAN
BLACKTOWN
WACQUARIE

WODEN
GARRAN
GARRAN
WODEN
LYNEHAM
JERRABOMBERRA
HUGHES
WODEN
ADELONG
GUYRA
HOLDER
FISHER
WODEN
CHAPMAN
VIA YASS
HIGGINS

WODEN
MANUKA
WODEN
DEAKIN

TEMORA
WODEN
GARRAN

N

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
AcCT
NswW
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NeW
ACT
ACT
NsW
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
Nsw
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW
ACT
ACT

2602
25606
2606

2600
2602
2605
2144
2614

2606
2605
2605
2606
2602
2619
2605
2606
2723
2308
2611
2611
2606
2611
2582
2615

2606
2603
2606
2600

2666
2606
2605
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LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical practitioners AS AT 08/01/98
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KARALASINGHAM INDRAJITR
KATF HALA 34 EDWARD AVENUE MIRANDA NSW 2228
KAUR SONIA
KAUSHIK VASUNDHARA THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL YAMBA DRIVE GARRAN ACT 2605
KRUSHIK SUNIL
KAYE GRARHAM BRINDMABELLA SPECIALISTS CENTRE 7/5 DANN CLOSE GARRAN ACT 2605
KEAN BERNARD W H O REG OFFICE WESTERN PACIFLIC UNITED NATION AVENUE MANILA PHILLIPPINES
KERNEY JAMES CALVARY HOSPITAL HAYDEN DRIVE BRUCE ACT 2615
KEANEY MARGARET CALVARY HOSPITAL BRUCE ACT 2617
KEATING KATHLEEN
KEILLER FRANCIS SUITE 18 JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT DEAKIN ACT 2600
KELLETT JOHN THE ARCADE VEEDON CLOSE BELCONNEN ACT 2616
KELLY GLYNN 48 CORINNA STREET WODEN ACT 2606
RELLY CORNELIA 1ST FLOOR SUITE ¢ 131-135 GEORGE STREET LIVERPOOL NSW 2170
KELMAN CHRISTOPHER 10 BANKS STREET YARRALUMLA ACT 2600
KENNEDY JOHN
KENNY BARRIE UNIT 19 GRD FLOOR/CLOCKTOWER ARCADE 247 DRUMMOND STREET CARLTON ACT 3053
KENNY GRAHAM 89/47 NERIDAH STREET CHATSWOOD NSW 2067
KHALEAL FADIL THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL YAMBA DRIVE GARRAN ACT 2605
KHALFAN YUSUFALI
KHOO KEN LPO BOX Al75 UNION BUILDING aANU ACT 2601
KHOO JENNIFER
KIBUKAMUSOKE JORN SUITE 23 LEVEL 1/CANBERRA HOUSE/40 MARCUS CLARKE STREET CANBERRA CITY ACT 2601
KILLER GRAEME CORINNA CHAMBERS CORINNA ST WODEN ACT 2606
KIM JOHK THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
KINCHINGTON DAVID 8 COUVEUR STREET GARRAN ACT 2605
KING DENIS 445 SPENCER ROAD RDS5 ROTORUA NEW ZEALAND NZ 3201
KING HILARY
KING ROBERT
KINGHRM VALMAL CITY MENTAL HERLTH CITY HERLTH CENTRE GPO BOX 825 CANBERRA CITY ACT 2601
KINGSTON STELLA 83 WATTLE STREET OCONNOR ACT 2601
KiTCHIN REGINALD SUITE 24 JOKN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE DEAKIN acT 2600
KIv NINY THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL P O BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2506
KIYORK HAGOP THE CANBERRAR HOSPITAL FO BOX 11 WODEN act 2606
KLEIN MATHEW FOREIGN SERVICE MEDICAL UNIT DEPT OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS & TRAD BARTON &CT 0221
KLEINIG DANIEL 151 SIR FRED SCHONELL DRIVE ST LUCIA QLD 4067
KNEEBONE MICHAEL PO BOX 542 JAMISON ACT 2614

KNIGHT DEBBIE THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
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KNOX
KNUDSEN
KNYVETT
KNYVETT
KODSI
KOH

KOH

Koo
KOSHMAN
KOSKY
HOWALSKI
KOZIOL
KRAUS
HRETSCH
KRINGAS

KRUGER-ANDRZEJEWSKA

Ku
KUCHEL
KUMAR
KUMAR
KWAN
KWAN
KWAN
KWOK
LAH

LAL

LAX

LAM

LAM

LAM
LAMBERT
LANE
LANG
LANGDALE~SMITH
LANGSFORD
LANGTRY
LARK
LARKIN

WILLIAM
RUSSELL
SUZETTE
ALAN
NABIL
TIEK
MERIAN
JENN
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
JULIA
ANNA
DENISE
ANDREY
NICHOLAS
RENATA
HILMARY
HYFANWY
SASHL
ARCOT
BERNARD
ANNE
PAK
CHI
FRANCIS
CHI1
IRENE
RICKY
BANGRUY
JAMIE
RODNEY
JULIA
DONALD
RICHARD
WILLIAM
MARY
ANDREW
PHILIP

¢ OF FINARNCIAL Medacal Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

50 BOUGAINVILLE ST
WARABMANGA MEDICAL CENTRE
123 SCHLICH STREET

123 SCHLICH STREET

49 BUCKWELL DRIVE

NEWBORN INTENSIVE CARE UNIT

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

PERRCE SHOPPING CENTRE

SUITE 3/PHILLIP HEALTH CENTRE
PO BOX 571, CIVIC SQUARE

420 PUNT RORD

ACT X-RAY

THE CRNBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

DIRECTOR OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE
106 GASKILL ST

6 SHEILS PLACE

SUITE 3 BIRUBI CHAMBERS
C/- 5 FLOREY AVENUE

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIA

22 STRANGWAYS STREET

30 BLENHEZIM RP

CALVARY HOSPITAL

CHARNWWOD SHAOPPING CENTRE
JOINT SERVICES HEALTH CENTRE
CAPITAL MEDICAL CENTRE

2R ANEMBO ST

C/- AGHS ACT OFFICE

66 QUEEN STREET

WARAMANGA SHOPPING CENTRE

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

PO BOX 11

HODGSON CRESCENT
CORINNR ST CORINNA CHAMBERS

JOHN JAMES HOSPITAL

YAMBA DRIVE

PO BOX 11
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

HAWKER PLACE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

HAYDON DRIVE

DEPT OF DEFENCE
2 MORT STREET

LOCKED BAG 8106

FORREST
WARRMANGA
YARRALUMLAR
YARRALUMLA
HASSALL GROVE
PO BOX 11 WODEN

WODEN

PEARCE

WODEN
CANBERRAR CITY
SOUTH YARRA
DERKIN

GARRAN

WODEN

PO BOX 11 WOREN
CANOWINDRA
CURTIN

HAWKER
PYMBLE
GRARRAN
CURTIN
NORTH RYDE

BRUCE

CHARNWOOD
CAMPBELL
CANBERRA
NARRABUNDAH
CANBERRA
MORUYA

ACT
ACT
RACT
ACT
nsw
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
vic
ACT
RACT

ACT
ACT
NswW
ACT

NCT
HaW
ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
AcT
Nsw

2603
2611
2600
2600
2770
2606

2605

2607
2606
2608
3141
2600
2605

2606
2606
2804
2605

2614
2073
2605
2605
2113

2614

2615
2601
2601
2604
2601
2537
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LATIMER
LAy

Law

LAW

Law
LAWRANCE
LAWRANCE
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
LE

LE

LE COUTEUR
LE DAN
LE LEV
LE-QUI
LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEEN
LEERDAM
LEERDAM
LEIBMAN
LEIGH
LENNON
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEVICK
L1

L1ANG
LICKISS

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

MAYA
BASIL
BASSANIO
TONI
TREVOR
WENDY
IAN
DONALD
JENNIFER
HUGH
HUONG
LAN-HOA
DAVID
MARK
LEON
JUNG
TONY
ROGER
TACK
BRONWYN
VANESSA
DAVID
CHENAULT
GEORGE
PATRICK
CAROLYN
STEVEN
JUDITH
JOAN
HELEN
RERNARD
KIt
JENNIFER
REVIN
WILLIAM
CHI
XIAOMING
TIM

LPO BOX R175
C/-DEPT OF ANBESTHESIA &

CALWELL MEDICAL CENTRE
MIC GROUP DIV OF MOLECU MED

PO BOX 15

DEPT CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY
JOHN JAMES MEMORIAL CENTRE
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
GOWRIE MEDICAL CENTRE

46 GEILS PLACE

THE CANBERRA HOSP1lTAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
RED HILL SHOPPING CENTRE
1 GRATTAN COURT

UNIT 1C FADCO BUILDING
SUITE 4 CHIFLEY PLACE
THE CANBERRA HOSP1TAL

URIVERSITY HERLTH SERVICE

62 BRIGALOW STREET
JERRABOMBERRA MEDICAL CENTRE
JERRRBOMBERRA MEDICAL CENTRE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

JOHN CURTIN SCH OF MED RESEARC

DEPT OF PAEDIATRICS PRINCESS

TUGGERANONG SQUARE MEDICAL

UNION BUILDING

INTENSIVE CARE PRINCE OF WALES

WERE STREET
JOHN CURTIN SCHOOL OF MED RES

THE CANBERRR HOSPITAL
175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
JEFFRIES STREET

YAMBA DRIVE

CHARNWOOD SHOPPING CENTRE

YAMBA DRIVE

ANU

30 JERRABOMBERRA PARKWAY

30 JERRAHOMBERRA PARKWAY

YAMBA DRIVE
GPO BOX 334
MARGARET HOSPITAL KWAl CHUNG

CENTRE

ANU
HOSPITAL SHATIN

CALWELL
CANBERRA

HALL

PO BOX 11 WODEN
DERKIN
PO BOX 11 WODEN
GOWRIE
DEAKIN
GARRAN

GARRAN
RED HILL
JANNIASSA
CHARNWOQD
CHIFLEY
GARRAN

CANBERRA
LYNEHAM
JERRABONBERRA
JERRABOMBERRA

GARRAN
CANBERRA
HONG KONG

GREENWAY

acT
HONG KONG

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
RACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
NSW
Nsw

ACT
ACT

Act

2601

2905
2601

2618

2606
2600
2605
2904
2600
2605

2605
2603
2903
2615
2608
2605

0200
2602
2619
25619

2605
2601

290
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LIDDELL
LIDDELL
LIEU
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIN
LING
LING
LIP
LITHGOW
LITTLE
LITTLE
Liv
LIv
LLEWELLYN
LLOYD
LO
LO
Lo
Lo
Lo
LOH
LOH
LOLIS
LOMAS
LONES
LONG
LONGMORE
LOO1
LOPERT
LOVRIC
Low
LowW
LOWDEN
LOWE
Lowy

ROBERT
JRAMES
VINH
ANNIE
KWEE
SIAK
JUAY
ALBERT
JENNY
MUN
EDWIN
THOMAS
TERENCE
KENNETH
YING
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
GREGORY
SI1EW
JANICE
JOHN
THOMAS
EDDY
Kiv
ALK
SOPHI1A
FREDERICK
ROBERT
FRANCIS
PETER
JEFFREY
HEATHER
IVAN
TRK
SHIAU
FATHA
JACQUELINE
ANTHONY

ST OF FINANCIAL Medacal Practitioners RS AT 08/01/98

WANNIASSA MEDICAL CENTRE

SUITE 202 LEVEL 2
SUITE 1 BIRUBI CHAMBERS
LPO BOX Al75

THE CANBERRA HOSPIAL

LPO BOX R175

342 HANCOCK ROAD

CANBERRA HOSPITAL

54 DREVERMANN STREET
MELBOURNE RNAESTHETIC GROUP
STATE BANK BUILDING

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
EIHC

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
-THE EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT

UNIT 3 GEORGE TURNER HOUSE
SUITE 29 JOHN JAMES MEDICAL
ACT HOSPICE

40 NORMANDY STREET

CAPITAL MEDICAL CENTRE

SUITE R

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
UPPER LEVEL, MANUKA COURT
CHALMERS PLACE

SANGSTER PLACE

CITY PLAZA BUXLDING

HAWKER PLACE

UNION BUILDING

PO BOX 11

UNION BUILDING

YAMBA DRIVE

114 GREY STREET

161 LONDON CIRCUIT

PO BOX 11

PO BOX 11

KESTEVEN STREET

COMRIE STREET
PO BOX 11
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

1l MCKAY STREET
CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRES
PO BOX 175

GPO BOX 285

FARRER PLACE SHOPPING CENTRE

PO BOX 11
11-17 BQUGAINVILLE ST

WANNIASSA

CANBERRA CITY
HAWKER
ANU

WODEN

ANU

SURREY DOUNS
GARRAN

FRRRER

EAST MELBOURNE
CANBERRA CITY
WODEN

VODEN

FLOREY

GARRAN
VANNIASSA
WODEN

PO BOX 11 WODEN

TURNER

DERKIN
CANBERRA CITY
BRIGHTON

CANBERRA CITY

FARRER

WODEN

MANUKA
MACGREGOR

ACT

RCT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
SA

ACT
ACT
vic
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
vic

ACT
ACT
ACT
RCT

23903

2601
2614
2601

2606

2601
5126
2605
2607
3002
2601
2606

2606

2615

2606
2903
2606
2606

2601
2600
2601
3186

2601

2607
2606
2603
2614
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LUBBE
LUCAS
LUIG
LUKE
LYNCH
LYONS
HA
MR WYATT
t1IACARTHUR
MACDONALD
MACLVER
HMACHAY
MACKRY
tIACKEN
MACLELLAN
MACLEOD
MADAN
MADDEN
MAGARRY
MAGNUS
MAGUIRE
MAHANTY
MAHER
MRHONY
MALN
MAIN
MAJOR
MALECKY
MALIK
MALKI
MALLETT
MANION
MANN
MANNS
MANSOOR
MARCUS
HARINOS

STEPHEN
KATHERINE
ROBYN
MELISSA
CAROLINE
RODNEY
THOMAS
LEO
JENNY
EDWARD
CATRIONA
RODERICK
KERR1
BERNADETTE
PETER
DONALD
SHEENA
MANBIT
MICHAEL
GRAHAM
PAUL
PAUL
SIDDHARTHA
PAUL
BRYAN
PETER
ADELE
JENNIFER
GEORGE
ARINDER
SINA
BRENDA
HELEN~ANNE
ARNOLD
PETER
MANADATH
BASMAN
ANTHONY

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

SUITE 4
FORUM SECRETARIAT

DUNTROON NEDICAL CENTRE
DEPT RADIATION ONOCOLGY

DEPT OF PATHOLOGY

19 MNCALPINE PLACE

4 PARAGON MALL

7 MACPHERSON STREET
TGA

48 CORINNA ST

SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS PRIVATE
DEPT OF SURGERY

38/177 BADIMARA STREET
DEPT OF NEONATOLOGY
1/19 FURNERUX STREET

9 WOLSTENHOLME STREET

DERKIN MEDICAL CENTRE

ST JOHN OF GOD HOSPITAL
31 CHATAWAY CRES

2/3 HIGGINS PLACE

2/3 HIGGINS PLACE

110 HMAUSON DRIVE

SUITE B7

CENTRE FOR NEWBORN CARE
THE CANBERRR HOSPITAL

320 VICTORIA PARADE
41 MARTLEY CCT

HOLDER MEDICAL SURGERY

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practationers AS AT 08/01/98

PO BOKL 11
JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE
GPO BOK 856

VJODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

NEPEAN HOSPITAL PO BOKL 63

GLADSTONE STREET

PO BOX 100

HOSPITAL SREFFIELD ROAD
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

DUFF PLACE

DRUMMOND ST

161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

WODEN
DERKIN
SUVA FI1JI1

DUNTROON
PO BOX 11 WODEN

PENRITH

FARRER

FYSHWICK

O CONNOR

VODEN

WODEN

BOWRAL

PO BOX 11 WODEN
FISHER

PO BOX 11 WODEN
MANUKA
CHISHOLM

DEAKIN SHOPS

BALLARAT
FADDEN
HIGGINS
HIGGINS
HAWSON
DERKIN

THE CANBERRA HOSP YAMBA DRIVE GARRAN

PO BOX 11

WODEN

EAST [ELBOURNE

CALWELL

HOLDER

ACT
ACT

NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

vic
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

vIC

ACT

ACT

2600
2606

2751

2607

2609

2602
2606
2606
2576
26056
2611
2606
2603
2905

2600

3350
2904
2615
2615
2607
2600
2605
2606

3002

2905

2611
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MARINOVIC
MARK
MARKOU
MARNING
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MASTROIANNI
MATER
MATHEW
MATTEA
MATTHEWS
MAY
MAYNARD
MAYNE
MnYs
MAYSON
HMAZENGARD
MCARTHUR
MCCALLUM
MCCARTHY
MCCARTHY
MCCAULEY
MCCLUSKEY
MCCORMACK
MCCRACKEN
MCCUAIG
MCCULLAGH
MCDONALD
MCDONARLD
#MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCEWEN
MCEWIN
MCGILL
MCGINNESS

MARIN
RICHARD
ALEX
GRAHAM
GLENN
PRUDENCE
CARMEL
SARAH
TOMMASINO
RICHARD
LAJI
ALEXANDER
NICOLA
CHARLES
GRAHAM
PETER
LAWRENCE
GEOQRGE
JOSEPHINE
JULIE
KATHERINE
JOHN
ROBERT
JAMES
MAUREEN
DAN1EL
JAMES
DAVID
PETER
WARREN
JANELLE
TIMOTHY
BRENDA
FIONA
JOHN
RODERICK
DARRYL
JAMES

f_....._-—- -

DEVELOPMENTAL NEUROBIOLOGY

FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE

AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

C/- CANBERRA AREA MEDICAL UNIT

KAMBAH MEDICAL CENTRE

THE CANBERA HOSP

C/- CANBERRA HOSPITAL

2 GEILS COURT

TGA BUILDING

89 BOLD STREET

HEALTH SERVICES AUSTRALIA
SUITE B/LEVEL 17 AP CENTRE
DLCOHOL DRUG SERVICE

C/- WMENKAR CLOSE

43 TORRENS STREET
LEVEL 3

3 MCNICOLL STREET
JAMISON MEDICAL CENTRE

86 EMPIRE CIRCUIT

PO BOX 175

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
¢/- AlLs

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SUITE 3 60 GARRAN PLACE
WARAMANGA MEDICAL CENTRE
MAJURR MEDICAL CENTRE

CAPITAL MEDICAL CENTRE
CRRDIOLOGY DEPARTMENT
DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES &

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners RS AT 08/01/98

GROUP SCH BIOL SCIENCES

1 KANTIAZAN ST

HEALTH CENTRE
PO BOX 11

JENKE CIRCUIT
P O BOX 11
PO BOX 11

NARRABUNDAH LANE

GPO BOX 9821
50 BRIDGE STREET

DUILDING 7 CANBERRA HOSPITAL

9 BLICH STREET

PO BOX 11
LEVERRIER CRESCENT
PO BOR 11

WODEN VALLEY SPECIALIST CENTRE

WARAMANGA SHOPS
CNR ANTILL & COWPER ST

2 MORT STREET
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
HEALTH PO BOX 100

RNU

FLOREY

ANU
WODEN

DUNTROON
KAMBRH
WODEN
WODEN
DERKIN
SYMINSTON
LAURIETON
CANBERRA
SYDNEY
WODEN

GIRALANG
BRADDON

SYDNEY

HUGHES

JAIISON CENTRE

DERKIN
NORTH BALWYN
WODEN

BRUCE

WODEN

ORRRAN
WARRMANGA
DICKSON

CANBERRA
PO BOK 11 WODEN
WODEN

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
AcT
ACT
NSW
ACT

ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT

ACT
vViC
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
acT

2600

2615

0200
2606

2600
2902
2606
2606
2600
2609
2443
2601
2000
2605

2617
2602
2000
2605
2614

2600
3104
2606
2616
2606
2605
2611
2602

2600
2606
2606
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MCGONIGAL
HCORATH
MCGUINESS
MCINTOSH
MCINTYRE
MCKAY
MCKEOWN
MCKEOWN
MCLAREN
MCLAREN
HMCLAREN
MCLEAN
MCLEAN
MCLEAN
11CMAHON
MCNICOL
MEAD
MEDHURST
NEILLEJOHN
MELDRUM
MELHUISH
MENDOZA
MERENSTEIN
MERRIFIELD
MERRIFIELD
MEYER
MICALLEF
MICKLEBURGH
MIDDLEMISS
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLS
MILLS
MILOSEVIC
MILTON

ANGUS
ALISON
DEBORARH
JULIA
DIARMID
ALISON
GERARD
ELAINE
ALLAN
COLIN
SUSAN
DAMIAN
DAVID
CATHERINE
HAREN
ALAN
DAVID
NICHOLAS
DOUGLAS
DAVID
ALAN
PATRICIA
ANTHONY
ROBERT
WALTER
THOMAS
JOHN
MICHAEL
ASHLEY
BRUCE
ANDREW
IAN
THOMAS
MITAR
GERALD

10 BAUDIN STREET
OCCUPATIONAL HERLTH & REHAB
NCEPH

DEPT OF PAEDIATRICS

PO BOX 109

FISHER MEDICAL CENTRE

48 CORINNA ST

JOHR JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE

REHABILITATION CENTRE
AINSLIE MEDICAL CENTRE

DEPART OF GERIATRIC MEDICINE

CALVARY HOSPITAL
DLPT OF SURGERY
SULITE 5

DEPT HEALTH & FAMILY SERVICES

KIPPAX FAMILY PRACTICE
7 MACPHERSON ST
NEW CHILDREN S HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SUITE 4/4TH FLOOR
10 SAVIGO STREET
10 SAVIGO STREET

28 MILEHAt! STREET

MENTAL HEALTH RESOURCE CENTRE

UNIT 1 DEAKIN CHAMBERS

7 YIMAN STREET
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

SUITE 6 1ICKAY GARDENS PROF
5 SARCCOG STREET

77 DENISON STREET

222 CITY WALK

SUITE 6

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

SERVICES 161 STRICKLAND CRES
ANY
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

5 FISHER SQUARE
CORINNA CHAMBERS
175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

THE CANB HOSP P O BOX 11
21 EDGAR STREET
PO BOX 11

FAYDON DRIVE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
CORINNA CHAMBERS

P O BOX 9848

UNIT 22 KIPPAX FAIR

PO BOX 11
$17 ST KILDA ROADP

QUEANBEYAN HOSPITAL

14 HANNAH PLACE

P O BOX 11

CENTRE MCKAY GARDENS

PO BOR 438
MCKAY GARDENS PROF CENTRE

FORREST
DEARKIN
CANBERRA

PO BOX 11 WODEN

OCONNOR
FISHER
\IODEN
DEAKIN

WODEN

AINSLIE

WODEN

BRUCE

PO BOX 11 WODEN

PHILLIP
CANBERRA
HOLT

O' CONNOR
WESTMEAD

SJODEN
MELBOURNE
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL

MACGREGOR
QUEANBEYAN
DEAKIN

WARARMANGA
WODEN

TURNER

O' CONNOR
DERKIN

CIVIC SQUARE
TURNER

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT
vic
ACT
ACT

AC1
NSW
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

2605
2602
2606

2617
2606
2606
2601
26185
2602
2145

2606
3000
2612
2612

2615
2620
2600

2611
2606

2612
2602
2600
2608
2601
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HMISHRA
MIsSso
HISTRY
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITTAL
MOIR
MOLLER
HOORE
MOORE
MORAN
MOREWQQD
MORGAN
MORGANS
MORGANS
MORISON
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRILS
MORRISON
MORRISON
MORTON
MORVAL
MOSHI
Hoss
MOTEN
MOouLD
MOULDING
MOURATIDIS
Huis
MUKERJEE
MULCAHY
MULLINS
HULVANEY
MULVANY
MUNASINGHE
MUNRO
MUNRO

GOV1ND
DESMOND
YOGESH
NEIL
JOHN
VINEETA
DENIS
GRREME
CARMEL
PATRICK
BARRY
DAVID
BRUCE
DAVID
DAVID
BRUCE
SUZANNE
ANDREW
PETER
HELEN
JAMES
SUSAN
JUDIT
GRACE
HENRY
JAMES
JANET
STEPHEN
BILL
MARTEN
BISWANATH
MAURICE
RAYMOND
JANE
STANLEY
SUJEEVA
HEATHER
KATHLEEN

ST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
RIDGEWOOD MEDICAL CLINIC
17 DAVITT CLOSE

34 ARTCHISON CRESCENT

BUNDABERG/NTH COAST RAD1OLOGY

BARRATT & SMITH & MORAN
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENCE

SULITE 10 CORRINA CHRAMBERS
114 PIPER STREET

SUITE 9

7 BAUDIN STREET

INTERCHANGE GENERAL PRACTICE

10 GRRSIA ST

3RD FLOOR CINEMA CENTRE
SUITE 1

SUITE 6 CORINNA CHAMBERS
SHOP 12 UPPER LEVEL

229 BERSLEY STREET

149 MARIBYRNONG AVENUE
CALVARY HOSP1TAL

THE HAEMATOLOGY DEPT

50 HUTT STREET

AREA MEDICAL UNIT

COUL PARK

2R ANEMBO STREET

DEPT OF NUCLEAR MEDICINE
PO BOX S

SUITE B%/CANBERRR SPECIALIST
SUITE 1 APESMA

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

' 20 WINDSOR STREET

PRINCE OF WALES CHILDREN'S

PO BOX 11
15 ALGESTER ROAD

P O BOX 337

PATHOLOGY DENISON STREET
CAMPBELL PARK (CP4-6-46)
CORRINA STREET

JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE

QBE BUILDING/33 AINSLIE RAVE

BUILDING BUNDA STREET
& KENNEDY STREET
42-44 CORINNA ST
KAMBAH VILLAGE

BELCONNEN WAY
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

CENTRE 161 STRICKLAND CRES
7 NAPIER CLOSE

PO BOX 11
INVERCARGILL SOUTH ISLAND
HOSP1TAL HIGH STREET

SULITE §, JOHN JAMES MED CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

3 CALALI PLACE

WODEN
ALGESTER
ISARCS
KAMBAH
BUNDABERG

DERKIN
CRANBERRA
WODEN
TRAMWORTH
DEAKIN
FORREST
CANBERRA

CAMPBELL
CRNBERRA CITY
KINGSTON
PHILLIP
KAMBAH
MAWSON
KALEEN

BRUCE

PO BOX 11 WODEN
ADELAIDE
DUNTROON
MICHELAGO
NARRABUNDAH
GARRAN
BATCHELOR
DEAKIN

DEAKLIN

WODEN

NEW ZEALAND
RANDWICK
DEAKIN
ARANDA

ACT
oLD
ACT
ACT
QLD

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
RC1
ACT
ACT
RCT
ACT
ACT
SA

ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
NT

ACT
ACT

ACT

NSW

ACT
ACT

2606
4115
2607
2902
4670

2600
2612
2606
2340
2600
2603
2608

2601
2610
2604
2606
2902
2607
2617
2617
26086
5000
2600
2620
2604
2605
0B45
2600
2603

2606

203}

2600
2614
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MURPHY
MUTHALALY
MUTHALALY
MUTTON
MYR
MYERS
MYKYTOWYCZ
NADANACHANDRAN
NAHAR
NAIR
NAKHAL
NAMBIAR
NANDURKAR
NANDY
NARIELVALA
NAZAR
NEARHOS
NELSON
NESPOLON
NEUBAUER
NEWBERY
NEWCOMBE
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NG
NG
NG
NGAN
NGUYEN
NICHOLSON
NICOLETTI
NIELD
NIEWIADOMSKI
NIJHAWAN
NIKOLETATOS
NIROLIC
NIKWAN
NILSSON

LIST OF FINANCIAL lMedical Practitioners AS AT 0B/01/98

RANA
PHILIP
JOANNA
STEPHEN
MARCUS
MYURATHY
NAJUMUN
SURESH
LAMIA
MARIE-RNGE
SANJAY
MoUsUMIL
FIROZE
MARIE
JOHN
GODFREY
HARRY
JAN
ROSS
RAYMOND
FRANCES
ALISTAIR
PEK
ANTHONY
YIU
MATTHEW
THANH
GORDON
HARCHERITA
JAMES
TADEVSZ
SANJAY
KOSTANTINOS
GEORGE
NIK
ARNE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
150 CRAWFORD STREET
EHEﬁGENC{ DEPARTMENT CALVARY HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL YAMBA DRIVE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL P O BOX 11

WACCA MEDICAL IMAGINGC 271 EDUARD ST

SULTE A9 161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
C/- MEDICAL ADMINISTRATION THE CANBERRA HOSPXTAL
CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11

MACQUARIE MEDICAL CENTRE
PO BOX 343 BELCONNEN MALL

NEPEAN HOSPITAL PO BOX 63

38 CARNEGIE CRESCENT

16 FULLER STREET .
CALVARY HOSPITAL PO BOX 254

5 CROMMELIN PLACE

UNL OF CANBERRA HEALTH CENTRE PO BOX 1

CANBERRA SPECIALIST CENTRE .161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

COFFS HARBOUR RADIOLOGY CENTRE 140 WEST HIGH STREET

898 GALLOWAY STREET HAMILTON EAST

FAMILY MEDICAL PRACTICE TUGGERANONG HERLTH CENTRE
SUITE 20 183 TYNTE STREET
CASTLEREAGH RADIOLOGY 16 CASTLEREAGH STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11

MEDICAL SPECIALISTS ASSOCIATED CITY CHAMBERS 47 EAST ROW

ACT HOSPICE

WODEN
QUEANBEYAN
BRUCE

GRRRAN

VODEN

WAGGR WAGGR
DEAKIN

PO BOX 11 VIODEN
WODEN
HACQUARIE
BELCONNEN
PENRITH

NARRABUNDAH
DEAKIN
JAMISON CENTRE
CHISHOLM
BELCONNEN
DEAKIN

COFFS HARBOUR

HAMILTON NEW ZEALAND

TUGGERANONG
NORTH ADELAIDE
PENRITH

WODEN

CANBERRA

ACTON PENINSULA

SUITE 19 JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT DERKIN

17 GLENCROSS STREET

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
10 SOLUS STREET

CHISHOLM

WODEN
CANBERRR
BRAIDWOOD

ACT
RCT
N3W
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT
S A
NsSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
NSW
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2605
2606
2650
2600
2606
2606
2614
2616
2751

2604
2600
2614
2905
2616
2600
2450

2900
5006
2750
2605
2601
2601
2600
2905

2606
2605

2622
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NIMMO
NOGRADY
NOUGRADY
NORMAN
NOTT
NOTT
NUGENT
©O'BRIEN
O’ CALLAGHAN
O' CONNOR
O' CONNOR
O'GORMAN HUGHES
O' KANE
O'KEEFE
O° LERRY
O' LEARY
O'NEIL
O'NEILL
O'NEILL
OBERMEDER
ONG

ONG

ONG

[ele} §
ORBACH
ORCHARD
OSBORN
OSTBERG
OXNER
PACKER
PAEK
PAHLOW
PARN
PAISLEY
PAL
PALLAS
PALMER
PANG

ANGELA
STEPHEN
KERRIE
GREGORY
CATRIONA
DAVID
RICHARD
EDWARD
PATRICK
GERARD
SIMON
DARCY
ROSA
LESLIE
ELIZABETH
MICHAEL
ROSS
MAUREEN
TIMOTHY
SABINA
KiM

Lucy
CHIN
CHONG
NATHAN
BARBARA
KEVIN
ANNA-JOHANNA
ANN
SUZANNE
WONJUN
KARER
WAYNE
PETER
NEERAJ
RHIANNON
CHARLOTTE
HENRY

3T OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners R AT 08/01/98

61 ALTSON CIRCUIT

DEPT THORACIC MEDICINE
UNIVERSITY OF CANBERRA
CANBERRA AREA MEDICAL UNIT

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
9/13 NAPIER CLOS

6 BROUGH PLACE

1 WURTH PLACE

33 DOVE ST

12TH FLOOR

DEPT PAEDIATRICS HEAMATOLOGY
FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE

57 BOUGANVILLE ST
CALVARY HOSPITAL

54 GIPPS ST

DEPT OF RADIOLOCY
SPORTS CARDIOLOGY CANTRE
MAJURA MEDICAL CENTRE

10 ARDLETHAN STREET

6/20 PURDUE STREE?T

6/20 PURDUE STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
PHILLIP HEALTH CENTRE

DEPT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
RADIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

7 VILLAGE CENTRE
CALVARY HOSPITAL
CARRAU

FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE
THE MEDICAL CENTRE

CORRECTIONS HEALTH SERVICE
PRIVATE MAIL BOX 58
CALVARY HOSPITAL

ACT WOMENS HEALTH SERVICE

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
HEALTH SERVICE P O BOX 1

PO BOX 11

NATIONAL MUTUAL BUILDING
PRINCE OF WALES CHILDRENS HOS
KESTEVEN STREET

PO BOX 254

WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
13/2 KING STREET
CNR COWPER & ANTILL STREETS

YAMBA DRIVE
KELTIE STREET

MLC TOWER ’
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

ROCKY POINT ROAD
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
KESTEVEN STREET
MCCLURE PLACE

PO BOX 150
PO BOX 11
HAYDON DRIVE
GPO BOX 825

ERINDALE IMMEDIATE HEALTH CARE COMRIE STREET

CONDER

PO BOX 11 WODEN
BELCONNEN
RUSSELL OFFICES

WODEN

DERKIN
CHRPMAN
CHIFLEY
TAMUORTH
CANBEHRA CITY
RANDWICK
FLOREY
FORREST
JAMISON
PADDINGTON

PO BOX 11 WODEN
DERKIN
DICKSON
FISHER
BELCONNEN
BELCONNEN
GARRAN

WODEN

{IODEN

PO BOX 11 WODER
KAMBAH

KOGARRH

GARRAN

FLOREY

EVATT

MATRAVILLE
WODEN

BRUCE
CANBERRA CITY
WANNIASSA

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
AcCT
NSW
ACT
RCT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT

NsW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

2606
2600
2611
2606
2340
2601
2031
2615
2603
2614
2021
2606
2600
2602
2611
2617
2617
2605
2606

2606
2606
2902
2217
2605
2615
2617

2036
2606
2614
2601
2903
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LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 0B/01/98

PRRAMESWARAN THAMBIPILLAL KAMBAH MEDICAL CENTRE JENKE CIRCUIT KAMBAH ACT 2902
PRREKH VANITA PO BOX 1560 WODEN AeT 2606
PARK HYUNMIR

PRRKER DAVID 30 SPRENT STREET NARRABUNDRH ACT 2604
PARKER IAN

PARKES FREDERICK

PRRKES ANDREW

PARRISH MARK 69 BEATRICE STREET BALGOWLAH HEIGHTS  NSW 2093
PASHA MOMAMED LOCKED BAG 28 KENMORE HOSPITAL GOULBURN NSW 2580
PATE COLIN NERRIVEE BOMBALA NaW 2632
PATEL CHANDRRSHEKAR 11 TORRENS STREET BRADDON ACT 2612
PATEL RAMESH GPO BOX 288 HAUKER PLACE HAVKER AcT 2614
PATERSON FLEUR ODEN VALLEY HOSP1TAL PO BOK 11 WODEN ACT 2606
PATERSON CATRIONA 9 JOHNSTON STREET BALMAIN NSW 2041
PATTERSON ANDREW CANBERRAR ARER MEDICAL UNIT DUNTROON ACT 2600
PAVLL PAUL GASTROENTEROOLOGY UNIT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOY¥ 11 WODEN AeT 2606
PEACHEY DAVID KINGSTON FAMILY SURGERY 33 GILES STREET KINGSTON ACT 2604
PEAK HOWARD THE CARDIOLOGY DEPARTHENT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
PEDEMONT KEVIN REPRODUCTIVE HEALTHCARE SERVIC GPO BOX 508 CANBERRA act 2601
PEEK MICHAEL CANBERRA CLINICAL SCHOOL CANBERA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
PEGRAM ROBERT '

PEMBREY RICHARD WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2605
PENGILLEY ANDREW THE CANBERRR HOSPITAL P O BOX 11 WODEN ReT 2605
PENTONY MARGARET THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN AcT 2606
PERERA RANJI

PETELCZYC JOHN KIPPAY MEDICAL CLINIC 22 HARDWICK CRES HOLT ACT 2615
PETERSON CATHERLNE

PHAM TUAN WODEN SPECIALISTS CENTRE GARRAN SHOPPING CENTRE GARRAN ACT 2605
PHENGS LAROUN TA

PHILLIPS CHRISTINE INTERCHANGE GENERAL PRACTICE 33 AINSLIE AVENUE cIvic Act 2601
PHONESOUK SOMNUK

PICKERING MARGARET GOWRLE MEDICAL CENTRE JEFFRIES STREET GOWRIE ACT 2904
PICKUP ELIZABETH 7 MCPHERSON STREET O CONNOR ACT 2601
PIDCOCK MICHAEL DEPT OF HAEMATOLOGY THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
PIERCE MARK '16 PURDUE STREET BELCONNEN ACT 2617
P1LOTTO LOULS "NATIONAL CENTRE EPIDEMOLOGY & POPULATION HEALTH ANU CANBERRR AcT 0200
PISCIONERI FRANCESCO FIJI SCHQOL OF MEDICINE PRIVATE MALL BAG SUVA FLJI

PITCHER ANDREW | UNIT 11 2 KING STREET DEAKIN AcT 2600
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PITTAR
PLUSCHKE
PLUSCHKE
POLAND
POLLAK
PONNAMPALAM
PONNIAR
PONSONRY
PONSONBY
POON
POPOFF
FPORTER
POWELL
POWELL
PRATT
PRATTEN
PRICE
PRIMROSE
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PROSSER
PROSSER
PROUDFOOT
PRYOR
PRZYCHODZKA
PURCELL
PURCHAS
PURNELL
QUACH
QUACH
QUACH
QUAY
QUINH
RABY
RADROVIC
RAHMAN
RAIZ
RAJANI

YORKE
MICHAE}L
WALTER
DAVID
JOSEPH
MYURAN
SENTHAN
ANNE-LOVUISE
JOHN
CHRISTOPHER
1VAN
MARK
KRISTINE
KEXTH
HUGH
CATHERINE
JEREMY
JOHN
ANGELRA
ELIZABETH
1IAN
DAVID
ALEXANDER
IAN

RUTA
PATRICK
JAMES
PETER
TUAN
Louis
PETER
EDWARD
NEVILLE
JUSTIN
JOSEPH
AHMY
DANNY
SUTHUKOTE

ST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

MEDICAL CENTRE
AINSLIE CHAMBERS

9 MACPHERSON STREET
18 WALLER CRES

2/19 MURRAY CRESCENT

CALVARY HOSPITAL

9-11 FALCON ST

¢/~ THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

8/5 MCKRY GARDENS

PO BOX 24

SUITE B1O/CANBERRAR SPECIALIST
131 CITY WALK ARCADE

PG BOX 1401

DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES &
UARAMANGA MEDICAL CENTRE
CO/-NORFOLK ISLAND HOSPITAL
HAEMATOLOGY DEPARTMENT

83 WATTLE STREET

DEPT OF HEALTH & FAMILY
HMEDICAL CENTRE TUGGERANONG SQ

¢/~ SECRETARY
PO BOX 21

THE CANBERRA HOSP1TAL
22 STRANGWAY ST

73 EMPIRE CIRCUIT

2 KAMBAHR VILLAGE

20 COLLINS STRRET
MICROBIOLOGY DEPT/WVH
MEDICAL CENTRE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
30 VICTORIA ROAD

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

BLRMEY PLACE
CNR COX ST & WAKEFIELD GDNS

PO BOX 11

CENTRE 161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

HEALTH GPO BOX 9848
WARAMANGA PLACE
NORFOLK ISLAND

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

SERVICESR PO BOX 9848
CNR ANKETELL & REED STS

ADRAC

PQ BOX 11

PO BOX 11
TUGGERANONG SQUARE CNR REED&
YAMBA DRIVE

PO BOX 11

CAMPBELL
RINSLIE
©° CONNCR
CAHPRELL
MANUKA

BELCONNEN

CROVUS NEST
WODEN

TURNER
MAWSON

DEAKIN
CANBERRA CITY

WODEN

CANBERRA
WARAMANGA

SQUTH PACIFIC
PO BOX 11 WODEN
© CONNOR
CANBERRA
TUGGERANONG

PO BOX 100 UODEN
GRRRAN

WODEN

CURTIN
FORREST
KAMBAH
MELBOURNE
WODEN
ANKETELL STS
GARRAN
BELLEVUE KILL
WODEN

NsSwW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
RCT
ACT
ACT
vic
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT

2069S
2506
2612
26Q7
2500
2601

2606
2501
2611
2899
2606
2602
2601
2900

2606
2605

2506
2609
2603
2902
3000
2606
2900
2605
2023
2606
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RAJAPAKSA
RAJARAM
RAJASINGHAM
RAJENDRAN
RAJENDRAN
RALTE
RAMANATHAN
RAMASAMY
RAMBUKWELLE
RAMSAY
RANCE
RAO
RAO
RAO
RASARATNAM
RATNASINGHAM
RATNASINGHAM
RAYMOND
RE
REA
READER
READING
REDDY
REDDY
REEVE
REFSHAUGE
REID
REID
RELD
REID
RENSHAW
RES
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
RICH
RICHARDS
RICHARDSON

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioneyrs AS AT 08/01/98

IRANGANL
HKALARANJINI
MALATI
SHARHMALAR
KANDASAMY
THRVUNGA
VIJAYR
KRISHNASWAMY
WERASERA
CHARLES
CHRISTOPHER
RKKINEPALLIL
MANGU
USHA
SIVAN
LINCOLN
SHEVANTHIL
JUDITH
FELICITY
PETER
SYDNEY
GREGORY
WADADIL
MICHAEL
JOHN
WILLIAM
ROBERT
THORA
GEOFFREY
RONALD
PETER
JASON
JENIFER
KATHLEEN
GRARHAM
BERYL
BRIAN
SUSAN

TUGGERANONG COMMUNITY HEALTH
CANBERRA HOSPITAL
HEALTH SERVICES AUSTRALIA

276 ROBERTS ROAD
105 ROSE ST

MCKELL PLACE

REGENCY PLAZA SURGERY
SUITE 4 HENGROVE HALL
WHATTON GRANGE

262 SPRINGVALE RORD

THE CANBERRA HOSFITAL
TUGCERANONG SQUARE MEDICAL
SUITE 5/ LYONS PROFESSIONAL
5 LYONS SHOPS

PSYCHIATRY UNIT

MEDICAL CENTRE

PO BOX 4513

1/48 MANNHEI!! STREET

351 BELMORE ROAD

8 MILES COURT

WESTON CREEK HEALTH CENTRE
26 BIRDWOOD STREET
CANBERRA SPORTS CENTRE
BOX 40394

4 GARSIAR STREET

8/2 RUTLEDGE STREET
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

DEPT OF NEONATOLOGY

1/18 BENTHAM STREET

CENTRE
PO BOX 11
GPO BOX 9821

CNR BERUDESERT & VANSITTART
193 MACQUARIE STREET
CHURCH STREET WHATTON

PO BOX 11

CENTRE CNR REED & ANKETELL STS

CENTRE LYONS PLACE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

TUGGERANONG SQUARE

PARKINSON STREET

3/6 NAPIER CLOSE

PO BOX 11
PO BOX 11

THE CANBERRA HOSP/ PO BOX 11

UNXT 10 BRINDABELLA SPECIALIST CENTRE SOLFERINO HOUSE

GREENWAY
WODEN
CRNBERRA

GREENACRE
WEE VAA

GOULBURN

ROADS REGENTS PARK
SYDNEY

NOTTS NG13 9EL
GLEN WAVERLY

\IODEN
TUGGERANONG
LYONS

LYONS

PO BOX 11 WODEN

TUGGERRNONG
KINGSTON
KAMBAH
RIBVERWOQD
BACCHUS MARSH
WESTON

HUGHES

DEAKIN
CASUARINA

CAMPBELL
QUERNBEYAN
WODEN
WODEN

WODEN

YARRALUMLA
GARRAN

ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW
NSW

NSW
QLD
NsSU
UK
vic

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
vIC
ACT
ACT
ACT
NT

ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

2900
2606
2601

2190
2388

2580
41181
2000

3150

2506
2900
2606
2606
2606

2900
2604

2902
2210
3340
2611
2609
2600
0811

2612
2620
2606
2606

2605

2600
25605
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RITMAN
ROANTREE
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS-THOMSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBSON
RODGERS
RODGERS
ROE
ROHAN
ROHAN
ROHAN
ROHAN
ROLAND~EVANS
ROONEY
ROSE
ROSENDAHL
ROSENMAR
ROSIER
ROSOSINSKI
ROSS
ROSS
ROSSX
ROTH
ROWE
ROVE
ROWE
RUDGE
RUDZKI
RUICGROK
RUSHWORTH"
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
RUSSELL

TEUNIS
DENNIS
WAYNE
CHRISTOPHER
LESLEE
PENELOPE
ELSPETH
TANYA
GREGORY
ALASTAIR
JENNIFER
JEFFREY
JUSTIN
BERNARD
FRANCE
ALRIN
KATHRYN
MICHAEL
PAMELA
NORMAN
GLENN
STEPHEN
MICHAREL
ANDRZEJ
JENNY
VICTORIA
DAVID
JOHN
NELL
RICHARD
CATHERINE
BRUCE
STEPHAN
MARIELLE
ROBIN
JOYCE
SUSAN
ANTHONY

ST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners RS AT 08/01/98

DRUG EVALUATION BRANCH
SUITE 4 FISHER SQUARE

LYD1IR PERIN MEDICAL CENTRE
NATIONAL CENTRE FOR EPIDEM &
99 WAKEFIELD GARDENS

SEXUAL HEALTH CENTRE
TRANSACT

GYNAECOLOGICAL CANCER CENTRE
2/6 EAST CRESCENT STREET

7 VILLRAGE CENTRE

TUQGERANONG HEALTH CENTRE

HEALTH SERVICES AUSTRALIA
SUITE 15

3 ECHO PLACE

PSYCHIATRY UNIT

LEVEL 6§ SULTE 7K
QUEANBEYAN COMMUNITY HEALTH

124 BURRINJUCK CRESCENT

PEPT OF HEALTH & COMMUNITY
SVITE 2

ERINDALE IMMEDIATE HEALTH CARE
1/18 BENTHAM STREET

SURGEON GENERAL AUST DEF FORCE
PO BOX 307

GORDON VALLEY MEDICAL SERVICE
SHOP 2 FADDEN SHOPS

SHOP 2

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIA

THE EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT
NORTHSHORE MEDICAL CENTRE

DEPT HAEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY

A m e, ———————————

DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SERVICES
KALGOORLIE CRESCENT

12 NAPIER CLOSE
POPULATION HEALTH ANU

580 SWANSON STREET

85 NORTHBOURNE AVENUE

ROYAL HOSPITAL FOR WOMEN

CNR ANKETELL & PITMAN STREETS

CML BUILDING UNIVERSITY AVE
JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

ST GEORGE PRIVATE HOSPITAL
CENTRE PO BOX 729

CARE PO BOX 825

WODEN VALLEY SPECIALIST CENTRE

COMRIE STREET

CP4-6-46 CAMPBELL PARK OFFICE

GORDON SHOPS/LEWILS LUXTON AVE

GORDON SHOPS
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
66 PACIFIC HIGHWAY

SYDNEY CHILDREN'S HOSP HIGH ST

WODEN
FISHER

DEAKIN

CANBERRA

AINSLIE

MELBOURNE

TURNER

BARKER RD RANDWICK
MCMAHONS POINT
KAMBAH

TUGGERANONG

CANBERRA

DERKIN

LYONS

GARRAN

1 SOUTH ST KOGRRRH
QUERNBEYAN

DUFFY

CANBERRA CITY

60 GARRAN PL GARRAN
WANNIASSA
YARRALUMLA

CAMPBELL
GEELONG
GORDON
GORDON
GORDON
WODEN

PO BOX 11 WODEN
ST LEONARDS

RANDWICK

Act
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
Vic
ACT
NSW
Nsw
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
Nsw
NSW

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
VIic
RCT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
NsW

NSW

2605
2611

2602
0200
2602
3000
2612
2031
2060
2902
2900

2601
2600
2606
2605
2217
2600

2611
2601
2605
2903
2600

2600
3220
2906
2906
2906
2606

2606
2065

2031



LIST OF FINANCIAL ffedical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98
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RYAN ROWENA MORELAND COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE 11 GLENLYON ROAD BRINSWICK vic 3056
RYAN KATHERINE

RYAN MICHREL 45 GARDAK STREET MAROOCHYDORE QLD 4558
RYLANDS PHILIP PO BOX 65 RED HILL act 2603
SRBOISKY JORN RESIDENCE C CALVARY HOSPITAL HAYDON DRIVE BRUCE ACT 2617
SACHAWARS SHAKILLA THE CANBERRA HOSPLTAL FO BOX 11 WODER ACT 2606
SACHAWARS FAIZ . THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
SREED DAUD GOULBURN BASE HOSPITAL GOULBURN NsW 2580
SAMAD SAJID .

SAMMUT CARMEL

SANAEY MICHREL

SANDERSON JOHN UNIT 4 46 GEILS COURT DEAKIN ACT 2600
SANGSTER ANTHONY 12 CARINA STREET NGUNNAWAL ACT 2913
SANSUM CATHERINE WARRMANGR MEDICAL CENTRE DAMALR STREET WARAMANGA RCT 2611
SATHYAJITH VELANDY

SAUNDERS STUART 13 THEODORE STREET CURTIN ACT 2605
saw HOOL

SAW WILL1AM PO BOX 9 GRIFFITH ACT 2503
SAYSANA PHANOHKHAM THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL EMERGENCY DEPT WODEN ACT 2606
SCHAEFER ANNA C/-RINSLIE MEDICAL CENTRE 21 EDGAR STREET AINSLIE ACT 2602
SCHAEFFER HAROLD 50 HUTT STREET ADELAIDE SA 5000
SCHELLENBERGER ROBYN SUITE Z LEVEL 3 ST VINCENTS MEDICAL CENTRE 55 VICTORIR RD VIC 3065
SCHIMMELFEDER ARNE DEPT OF ANAESTHESIA THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
SCHNEIDER GAVAN 2 HOLDEN STREET MAROUBRA NSW 2035
SCOLYER RICHARD C/- ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY DEPT ACT PATHOLOGY CANBERRR HOSPITA PO BOX 11 VODEN ACT 2606
SCOTT NICHOLAS 151 PACIFIC HIGHUAY CHARLESTOUN NSW 2290
SCOTT ROBERT 4 RAFFERTY STREET CHRPMAN ACT 2611
SCOTT-FINDLAY JNMES CORINNA CHAMBERS CORINNA STREET WODEN ACT 2606
SDANOWYTSCH JORNNA 3 MCNICOLL STREET HUGHES ACT 2605
SEATON HUGH BROOKVILLE BLENCOWES LANE WILDES MEADOW NSW 2577
SEETO BRADLEY

SEKEL RICHARD 90 REGENT ST REDFERN NsSW 2016
SELIKOWITZ MARK LEVEL 3 9 BLIGK STREET SYDNEY NSW 2000
SELVEY CHRISTINE

SEN RAKUL THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 GARRAN act 2606
SENARATNE SANDAMALI CALUARY HOSPITAL HAYDEN DRIVE BRUCE ACT 2617
SENEVIRATNE KUMBUKAGE

SENIOR DAVID 1 SMILLIE STREET ROBE sa 5276
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SEPTEMBER
SETHI
SHAKESHAFT
SHAM
SHANAHAN
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHARMA
SHARMA
SHARP
SHCHERBAK
SHIHOFF
SHROOT
SIDDHARTHA
SIITERI
SIMHMONS
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SIMRING
SINGANAMALA
SINGH
SINGH
SINCGH-PANDHER
SINN
SINNETT
SISSONS
SISTLA
SIVARUMARAN
SKACEL
SKALICKY
SLOBEDMAN
SLOCKEE
SHMEE
SMETHILLS OAM
SMILES
SMITH
SMITH
SHMITH

~ " 1ST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

BARBARR 76 HANNEY STREET

SIDDARTH

ANTHONY CLJNICAL SCIENCES BUILDING NEPEAN HOSPITAL PO BOX 63
TAK CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY AVIATION MEDICINES BRANCH
LEO 4TH FLOOR.CANBERRA HOUSE 40 MARCUS CLARKE ST
CATHERINE UNIVERSITY OF CANBERRA HEALTH CENTRE PO BOX 1

PETER 16/44 SHACKLETON CIRCUIT

DIVYA CALWELL MEDICAL CENTRE WERE STREET

RASHMI

PETER GPO BOX 2636

ELENA

MICRHAREL

ALAN DICHSON PARK PROFESSIONAL CENT CNR COWPER & ANTILL STREETS
SIDDHARTHA DEPT OF PSYCHIATRY THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
ANNE-MARIE

LEE 48 CORINNA STREET

JOHN PO BOX 753

ERROLL 181 LA PEROUSE STREET

FLORIA INTERCHANGE GENERAL PRACTICE

ANURADHA THE CANBERRAR HOSPITAL FO BOX 11

SUNITA PLAZA MEDICAL CENTRE 48 CORINNA STREET
SURENDRAPRATAP

DEVINDER AUST GOVERNMENT HEALTH SERVICE 2ND FLOOR CML BUILDING
KAM 10 BRINDABELLA SPEC CENTRE DANN CLOSE

PETER

MEREDLITH THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOA 11

RAM PO BOX 11

SEEVARATNAM KANBAH MEDICAL CENTRE

MARK

ROSANNE

ERIC MACQUARIE PATHOLOGY SERVICES 35 MOORE STREET

MARK
CRAIG DICKSON HEALTH CENTRE

ROBERT SUITE 3 MACQUARIE MEDICAL CENTRE
JOHN 12 NAPIER CLOSE
NICHOLAS THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11
RONALD 52 LORD STREET

LAURENCE

CHISHOLM

PENRITH

PO BOX 367 CANBERRA
CRNBERRA C1TY
BELCONNEN

MAWSON

CALVELL

CANBERRA CITY

DICKSON
PO BOX 11 WODEN

VODEN
BELCONNEN
RED HILL
CIVIC SQUARE
WODEN

WODEN

CANBERRA
GARRAN

WODEN
UQDEN
KAMBAH

LEICHHARDT

DICKSON
MACQUARIE
DERKIN
WODEN
KEMPSEY

ACT

NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

NSW

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW

2905

2750
2601
2601
2616
2607
2905

2601

2602
2606

2606
2616
2603
2601
2606
2606

2001
2605

2606
2606
2902

2040

2602
2614
2600
2606
2440
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SOH
SOMASUNDARAM
SOMASUNDARA!
SOMASUNDARUM
SOM1L
SOMMERFELD
S00
S00D
SORANI
SOUTHI
SPALDING
SPELDEWINDE
SPENCE
SPILLING
SPOONER
SREETHARAN
SRITHARAN
STAFFORD~BELL
STANTON
STELLIOS
STEPANAS
STEPHENS
STEPHENSON
STERN
STEVENS
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART~THOMSON
STILL
STIRZAKER
STOERMER
STONE

LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners RS AT 08/01/98

NORVAL
DAMIAN
TIMOTHY
DONALD
TRACY
DHARMALUCKSHM
SOMASEKARAN
SABARATNUM
BARBARA
JORNNA
TUCK
NEENA
MOFFAQ
PRADLTH
DAVID
GEOFFREY
GEORGE
DAVID
KAY
SIVAPRAGASAH
KANDIAH
MARTYN
SONIA
JOHN
ANTANAS
LANIE
ERLIC
STEPHEN
ANTHONY
PETER
NORMAN
IAN
JAMES
WILLIAM
ROBERT
MARY
VERA
MALCOLM

JOHN JRMES HOSPITAL

22 INA GREGORY CIRCUIT
710 THE RIDGE ROAD
13/4 ANTIS STREET
KAMBARH MEDICAL CENTRE

BANKSTOWN LIDECOMBE HOSPITAL

KAMBAH MEDICAL CENTRE
CALVARY HOSPITRL

INTERCHANGE GENERAL PRACTICE

NGUNNAWAL MEDICAL CENTRE

PALMERSTON MEDICAL CENTRE

110 MAWSON DRIVE
SUITE 6B

THE CANBERRA HOSPiTAL

21 EDGAR STREET
53 RAILWAY RVENUE

SUITE B, A A 8 BUILDING

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
PO BOX 295
ENDOCRINOLOGY DEPT
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
CAMU (R)

24 COLLINS ST

VALLEY MEDICAL CENTRE
CANBERRA MEDICO LEGAL
38 MAY GIBBS CLOSE
c/- NCD1 PO BOX 303
63 ROSEBANK RD

98 VASEY CRES

7/5 MCKRY GARDENS

WRKEFIELD GARDENS SURGERY
DOUGLASS HANLY MOIR PATHOLOGY

C/~ DEPT ANAESTHETICS

STRICKLAND CRESCENT

JENKE CIRCUILT
ELDRIDGE ROAD
JENKE CIRCUILT
HAYDEN DRIVE

1T FLOOR/QBE BUILDING
NGUNNAUAL SHOPS

SULTC 7/PRLMERSTON SHOPPING

161 STRICKLAND CRES

PO BOX 11

NAPIER CLOSE
PO BOX 11

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
YANBA DRIVE
RUSSELL OFFICES

UNIT 6/SOLFERINO HOUSE

77 DENNLISON ST

AVONDALE

99 WAKEFIELD GARDENS
95 EPPING ROAD
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

DERKIN

CONDER
MALUA BRY
PHILLLP
KAMBAH

KAMBAH
BRUCE

AINSLIE AVE
NGUNNATJAL

CENTRE PALMCRSTON
HMAWSON
DERKIN

VIODEN

AINSLIE
KELMSCOTT
DEAKIN

WODEN

EARLWOOD

JobEN

GARRAN

CANBERRA
MELBOURNE

DANN CLOSE GARRAN
DERKIN
RICHRRDSON
WODEN

AUCKLAND
CAMPBELL

TURNER

RINSLIE

NORTH RYDE

PO BOK 11 WODEN

ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT

RCT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
WA
RCT
ACT
NSY
ACT
ACT
ACT
vIc
ACT
ACT
aACT
ACT
NZ
RCT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT

2906
2536
2606
2902
2200
2902
2617

2601
2913

2913
2607
2600

2606

2602
6111
2600
2606
2206
2606
2606
2600
3000
2605
2601
2905
2606

2601
2612
2602
2113
2606
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STONE
STOTT
STRANGWAYS~DIXON
STRELNIKOW
STUART~HARRIS
STUBBS
STUCHBERY
STYLIAN
SUKUMAR
SULLIVAN
SUNDARAM
SUNDERLAND
SUTHERLAND
SUTTON
SWEENEY
SYKES
SZMERLER
TRIT
TAIT
TALT
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
TANG
TANG
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TEDESCHI
TEICHMANN
TENNANT
TENNYSON
THALAYASINGAM
THARION
THEW
THOMAS

HILTON
GEOFFREY
BRIAN
MARK
ROBIN
GEOFFREY
JOHN
STEVEN
GOVINDANKUTTY
PAUL
RACHAKONDA
KENNETH
HMICHAEL
CECILY
RUSSELL
IAN
GEORGE
BRENDA
NOEL
PETER
IK
KOK
CHUAN
STEVEN
S1E
STEPHEN
NICHOLAS
DOUGLAS
NEVILLE
PETER
MICHAEL
KLAUS
MAXINE
LINDSRY
MEERA
JOHN
LYNETTE
MEGAN

(ST OF FINANCIAL Medlcal Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

22 THESIGER COURT

4/22 NAMATJIIRA DRIVE
SHop 2

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY UNIT
SUITE 4 CORINNA CHAMBERS

PO BOX 295
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL
KALEEN PROFESSIONAL CENTRE
OFFICE OF AVIATION MEDICINE
73 WILKINS STREET

FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE

48 CORLINNA STREET

SULTE 16 CLAVARY HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
MEDICAL CENTRE CHISHOLM

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

‘THE CANBERRAR HOSPITAL

MACQUARIE PATROLOGY SERVICES

DICKSON PARK PROF CENTRE
BOX 3246 B M D C
PO BOX 6

134A FELTON ROAD
8 KEANE CLOSE
SUITE 3

BIRUB1 CHAMBERS

LEW1S LUXTON AVENUE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
42-44 CORINNA STREET

PO BOX 11

RADIATION ONCOLOGY PO BOX 11

PO BOX 11

C A 5 A GPO BOX 1544

HAYDON DRIVE

SHOPPING CENTRE 76 HALLEY ST

PO BOX 11

YAMBA DRIVE

35 MOORE STREET

CNR COWPER & ANTHILL ST

WINTHROP
JOHN JAMES MEDICAL CENTRE
HAWKER PLACE

DEAKIN

WESTON
GORDON

PO BOX 11 WODEN

PHILLIP

QUEANBEYAN
WODEN

VODEN

WODEN

KALEEN
CANBERRA CITY
MAWSON

FLOREY

WODEN

BRUCE

GARRAN
CHISHOLM
WODREN

VJODEN

LEICHHARDT

DICKSON
BELCONNEN
GARRAN

CRRLINGFORD
PERTH
DERKIN
HAWKER

RCT
ACT
ACT
RCT

Nsw
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

RCT

ACT

NSW

ACT

ACT
ACT

NSY
WA

ACT
ACT

2611
2904
2606
2606

2620
2606

2606
2606
2617
2601
2607

2615
2606
2617

2606
2905
2606

2605

2040

2602
2617
2605

2118
6150
2600
2614
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THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
THOMSON
THORNTON
TINNION
TONG
TRAN
TRAN
TRAN
TRAVERS
TRELOAR
TRENERRY
TRETHEWEY
TREVILLIAN
TRICHARD
TRIDGELL
TRINH
TSE
TSINTSOF
TUCK
TULADHAR
TULLP
TURNER
TURNER
TURTLE
TWEEDDALE
TYLER
TYM
TYMMS
TYSON

ROBERT
FRANCIS
BARRY
CRAIG
ANDREW
RONALD
JENNIFER
KAISA
JUDITH
MALCOLH
GRAFME
DEBORAH
OWEN
CHRISTOPHER
TUAN
THANH
KATIE
DESMOND
LOUISE
SELWYN
IAN

LEIGH
LOUIsS
DAVID
THANH-TUNG
VINCENT
ANDREW
ROGER
RITA
ELLEN
KATHERINE
ANNE
JONATHAN
GEOFFREY
BARBARA
ROBERT
KATHLEEN
ALEXANDRA

MANUKA MEDICAL CENTRE

42 LYNCH STREET

163 OBERON STREET

PARK AVENUE MEDICAL CENTRE

LEVEL 2

PROFESSIONAL REVIEW DIVISION
16 MAMONEY CIRCULT

10 FINDLAY STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

17 MCALPINE PLACE
RADIATION ONOCOLOGY UNIT
THERAPEUTIC GOODS ADMIN
76 THE CRESCENT

217 NORTHBOURNE AVENUE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

5 ROSSON PLACE

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
9TH FLOOR AMP BUILDING
3RD FLOOR

AUSAID

24 MALTLAND ST

4TH FLOOR CANBERRA HOUSE
24 SINEL ST L

16 VJOODBURN ROAD

SUITE A5
CANBERRA HOSPITAL
6 MARAR PLACE

MEDICAL ASNETICS DEPT
1/2 KING STREET

WANNIASSA MEDICAL CENTRE
SULTE 6 MCKAY GARDENS PROFESS
CANBERRR RHEUMATOLOGY

GILMORE CLINIC

LIST OF FINANCIAL ledical Practitioners AS aT 08/01/98

FURNERUX STREET

THIRD FLOOR 4634 PARK AVENUE

3 BRUCE STREET
HIC PO BOX 1001

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
PO BOX 100

PO BOX 11

PO BOX 11l

HOBART PLACE

COLONIAL STATE BANK BUILDING
162 NORTHBOURNE AVENUE

40 MARCUS CLARKE STREET
#06-056 MELVILLE PRARK

161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
C/- RMO P/HOLE

SYDNEY CHILDRENS HOSPITRL

SANGSTER PLACE

CENTRE 5 MCKAY ST

10TH FLOOR CANBERRA HOUSE
WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL

MANUKR
HUGHES
OBERON
TERRACE 8 C V8G-IV7

CROWS NEST
TUGGERANONG
WESTON
HIGGINS
GRRREN
“ARREP

PO BOX 11 WODEN
VODEN
HOMEBUSH
TURNER
VIODEN

1SAACS

UODEN

CANBERRA

161 LONDON CIRCULT
ClviC

BINGARA

CANBERRA
SINGAPORE 529946
ST 1VES

DEAKIN
GARRAN
WARRMANGA

RANDWICK
DEAKIN

WANNIASSA

TURNER

40 MARCUS CLARKE ST
PO BOX 11 WODEN

CANADA

NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
RACT
RCT
NswW
ACT

NSW

ACT
ACT
RCT

Nsw
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

2065
2901
2611
2615
2606
2607
2606
2606
2140
2612
2606

2607
2606
2601
2601
2601
2404
2601

2075

2600
2606
2611

2031
2600

2903
2612
2601
2606
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‘ST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

UREN
URQUHART
UTLEY
VAKEESWARAN
VANCE
VENESS
VERGE
VERGHESE
VETHANAYAGRM
VETT
VICKERS
VICKERS
VIKETOS
VILIUNAS
VINCENT
VODICKA
VOHRA
VQON
VOWELS AM
VRANC1C
WAGNER
WAI
WALD
WALKER
WALLACE
WALLBRINK
WALLNER
WALSHE
WALTERS
WAN
WANG
WARD
WARDMAN
WAREHAM
WARFE
WARREN
WARREN
WATERS

DAVID
JEFFREY
GRAHAM
THIRUNAVUKARASU
ROBERT
HUGH
CHARLES
PHILIP
ARICHANDIRAN
FRITS
PETER
SUSAN
ALEXANDRA
viba
STANLEY
PETER
RENY
DAVID
MARCUS
SINDY
JOHN
KUINILETL
SUSAN
THOMAS
LYNETTE
BARBARA
MARGARET
ANNETTE
ARTHUR
ASTON
VICTOR
SUZANNE
WAYNE
SUSAN
PETER
GRACE
GILLIAN
LLEWYN

- m——-——————

75 BANDJALONG CRESCENT

14 CAROLYN AVENUE

6 MATHIESON CRESCENT

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
SUITE 27/3J0HN JAMES MEDICAL
123 STRICKLAND CRESCENT

TUGGERANONG SQUARE MEDICAL
69 MURRAY STREET

CANBERRA SURGEUONS CENTRE

PALMERSTON MEDICAL CENTRE
BOX 33

PO BOX 124

COMMONWEARLTH DEPT HEALTH,
ACT PATHOLOGY

KALECN HEALTH CENTRE
SYDNEY CHILDRENS HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

48 CORINNA STREET

SUITE 1 JOKN JAMES MEDICAL
JOHN JAMES MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
KINGSTON FAMILY SURGERY

SUITE 41

ZAMENOF POLL LIMOUSIN STUD
31 GREVILLE STREET

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

SHOP 9/251 CRAWFORD STREET
6 ISLES PLACE

CHILD HEALTH CLINIC BUILDING
SGADF CP4-6~27

33 CENTENNIAL AVENUE

99 WAKEFIELD GRRDENS

22 CANNING STREET

ARARNDA
BEACON RILL

WEETANGERA
YAMBA DRIVE GARRAN

CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRESCENT DERKIN
DEAKIN

CENTRE TUGGERANONG
TUMBARUMBA

11 TORRENS STREET BRADDON
PALMERSTON SHOPPING CENTRE TIPTREE CRES
DEAKIN WEST
FORESTVILLE

LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND COMMUNITY SERVICES WODEN
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN

149 MARIBYRNONG RVENUE RALEEN
RANDWICK
YAMBA DRIVE GARRAN
WODEN
CENTRE STRICKLAND CRESCENT  DEAKIN
STRICKLAND CRESCENT DEAKIN
THE GRIFFIN 33 GILES ST KINGSTON
KIPPAX FAILR . HOLT
YASS RIVER ROAD YRSS
HUNTINGDALE
PO BOX 11 WODEN
QUEANBEYAN
BRUCE
MENKAR CLOSE GIRRLANG
CAMPBELL PARK CANBERRA
CHATSWOOD
AINSLIE
BEGA

ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
AcT
ACT

ACT
NSW

RCT

ACT
ACT
NSW
ACT
ACT
ACT
NsW

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
NsW
vIiC
ACT
NSW
RCT
ACT
ACT

NsuW
ACT
NaW

2614
2100
2614
2608
2600
2601

2900
2553

2611

2913
2600
2087
2606
2606
2617
2031

2605
2606
2600
2600
2604

2615
2582
3166
2606
2620
2617
2617

2612

2067

2602
2550
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LIST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 0B/01/98

WATERS BRENT LEVEL 5 203-233 NEW SOUTH HERD ROARD EDGECLIFF NSW 2027
WATSON TINMOTHY CAPITAL MEDICAL CENTRE GPO BOX 285 CANBERRA CITY ACT 2601
WATSON DONALD INFECTIOUS DISERSES UNIT THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
WATSON WILLIAM
WAY RAYMOND C/- CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL 5 FLEET STREET NORTH PARRRMATTA NSW 2151
WERRNE NEIL C/0 WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL GARRAN ACT 2605
WEARNE WILLIAN 386 BAY STREET BRIGHTON vIC 3186
WEBS MALCOLM HAEMARTOLOGY DEPART LEVEL 2 PATHOLOGY CANBERR HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 GARRAN ACT 2605
WEBBER CAMERON UNIT 1 19 HURRAY CRESCENT MANUKR ACT 2603
WEBER LINDA SUITE 13 BRINDABELLA SPECIALIST CENTRE DANN CLOSE GARRAN RCT 2609
WEBLING DONALD
WEBSTER PETER
WEEKES JENNIFER CANBERRA UNIVERSITY HEALTH & COUNSELLING BRUCE ACT 2616
WEERASINGHE WEERASINGHE ST JOHN OF GOD HOSPITAL PO BOX 274 GOULBURN NSW 2580
UELBERRY LINDA 99 WAKEFIELD GARDENS SUGERY AINSLIE ACT 2602
VELCH IAN
WELLS GLENN VICTORIA BARRACKS ' PADDINGTON NSW 2021
WELLS RONALD RIVERLEA HOMESTERD RMB 150 THARWA ACT 2620
WENKART THOMAS
WESTCOMBE DRVID C/- DEPT OF PSYCHIATRY THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL GARRAN ACT 2606
UHARTON KARY FLOREY MEDICAL CENTRE KESTEVEN STREEET FLOREY ACT 2615
WHILEY MICHREL CHEMICAL PATHOLICIST WODEN VALLEY HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
WHITE GORDON GILMORE CLINIC THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL WODEN ACT 2606
WHITE OWEN SUITE 30 CABRINI MED CENTRE ISABELLA STREET MALVERN Vic 3144
WHITE BRIAN PO BOY 415 JAMISON ACT 2614
WHITE WILLIAM 89/47 NERIDAN STREET CHATSWOOD NSW 2067
WHITEFORD HARVEY 134 CARRUTHERS STREET CURTIN ACT 2605
WHITING MEREDITH THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL PO BOX 11 VODEN ACT 2606
WHITING PAUL ACT PATHOLOGY P O BOX 11 WODEN ACT 2606
WHITSON JOHN QUEENSLAND INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL RESEARCH 300 HERSTON ROAD HERSTON QLD 4006
WHLITTAKER ROSS
WHITWORTH JUDLITH CHI1EF MEDICAL OFFICER DEPT HEALTH & FANLLY SERVICES GPC BOX 9848 ACT 2601
WHYTE BRUCE 75 BYPASS RORD MORGANTON GA USA 30560
W1GG SUSAN MONASH MEDICAL CENTRE 246 CLAYTON ROAD CLAYTON VIC 3isl
WILES HELEN UNLIT 26 THE CARRINGTON 4 JARDINE STREET KINSTON ACT 2604
WILKINS PETER PO BOX 515 ARMIDALE NSW 2350
WILLIAMS HUGH 22 THESIGER COURT DEAKIN WEST ACT 2600
UNIVERSITY OF CANBERRA BELCONNEN ACT 2616

WILL1AMS MURRAY HEALTH CENTRE
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W1LLIAMS
WILLINGTON
WIL3SON
WILSOR
WILSON
W1LSON
WILSON
WINDRUM
WISE
WISHART
WITREFORD
WOLFE
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG-SEE
vooDs
WRIGHT
wu
WYLIE
WYNN-~-WILLIAMS
YAN
YEAMAN
YEUNG
YEUNG
YORKE
YOUNG
Yy
YUAN
YUILLE
YUSUFF
ZARDAWI
ZIMMERMANN
ZOCHLING

SUSAN
CLARE
DAVID
PETER
BRUCE
ALFRED
JAMES
GRAHAM
GRAHAME
GORDON
ANNE
RICHARD
TOH
CHOONG
TOH-MEE
WENCHANG
CHONG
TOH~MEE
CINDY
JENSEN
KEVIN
ADRIAN
KATHY
BRENTON
MICHAEL
KWOK
LESL1E
MICHAEL
WAL
PETER
MARK
HUNGC
CLEMENT
ROSEMARY
SOFIA
1BRARIM
JOHANNA
JANE

1/48 MBNNHEIM STREET

INTERCHANGE GENERAL PRACTICE

18 GILES STREET

SUITE 1, BIRUBI CHAMBERS
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

P O BOX 2127

SUITE 8 JOHN JAMES MEDICAL
C/- MACQUARIE PATHOLOGY
DEPT NEUROLOGY

SUITE 14/JOHN JAMES MEDICAL
PENINSULA EYE CENTRE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
THE CANBERRA HOSFITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL
COMMONWEALTH DEPART OF HEALTH
MEDICAL CENTRE

12 NAPIER CLOSE

161 LONDON CIRCUIT

THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

153 CLARENCE STREET

PO BOX 657

PO BOX 4020
ERINDALE 1MMEDIATE HEALTH

PO BOX 62

CANBERRA SPECIALISTS CENTRE
THE CANBERRA HOSPITAL

DEPT OF ANRESTHESIA/UNITED
INTERCHANGE GENERAL PRACTICE

DEPART OF PATHOLOGY RQYAL

‘ST OF FINANCIAL Medical Practitioners AS AT 08/01/98

o e o s 0 8 e o o v o e e e o m

PO BOX 244

RAUVKER PLACE
PO BOX 11

CENTRE 175 STRICKLAND CRES
SERVICES 35 MOORE STREET
SYDNEY CHILDPRENS HOSPITAL

CENTRE STRICKLAND CRESCENT
937 NEPEAN HIGHWAY

PO BOX 11

PO BOX 11

PO BOX 11

PO HOX 11
PO BOX 11

KAMBAR
CIVIC SQUARE
MANUKA
HAWKER
GARRAN
TUGGERANONG
DERKIN
LEICHHARDT
RANDWICK

DERKIN
MORNINGTON
WODEN
WODEN
WODEN

V/ODEN
WODEN

& FAMILY SERVICES GPO BOX 9848 WODEN

BLAMEY CRESCENT

YAMBA DRIVE

CENTRE CO!RIE STREET

161 STRICKLAND CRESCENT
YAMBA DRIVE

CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL 130 HIP WO STREET.KWA TONG

CITY WALK ARCADE

DARWIN HOSPITAL PO BOX 41326

CAMPBELL
DERKIN
civic
GARRAN
SYDNEY
KINGS CROSS

MANUKA
ERINDALE

GARRAN
DERKIN
GARRAN

2 MORT ST CRNBERRA

CASUARINA

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
NSW

ACT
RCT

ACT
ACT
ACT
KOWLOON
ACT

NT

2600
3931
2606
2606
2606

2606
2606
2601
2612
2603
2601
2605
2000
2011

2603
2903

2605
2600
2605
HK

2601

0811
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